No

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

		2000		(1	uisua	III TO IAD	AC 0	iou and 5:1	(a)	C.EI	1	E	Ir	16	
Date of Notification (1)	3/	12			A			vner/Operator			-		1	Ministration of the control of the c	
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA	Type Notific ☑ Initial					et Address 5 WEST		HINGTON S	STREET	6)1	2	F	1	
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	⊠ Amende	5.075	0 7/0/	40	_	State, Zip		0.00		BESTOS CON	Ī.	A	1	+	
□ DCA	Amendn				IN	DIANAPO	OLIS,	INDIANA 4	6204	AICENSIN	lla.	Œ.		1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat	tion)	Ciudiii	y		e of Contac				Telephone 1	nt-	er.			
	☐ Cancella	ation							-1		350		ampar-		
					FA	CILITY II	NFOF	RMATION	And the principle of the territory of the supplication of the state of the supplication of the state of the supplication of the state of the supplication of the suppl	- 1		Mary.	-4°c ~5.	40.00	
Name of Facility Where A				e (3)					Type of Facility (4						
QUAKERBRIDGE M	IALL - JC F	PENN	EYS						School (K-12)	/O4	21				
Street Address 150 QUAKER BRIDG	GE MALL								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., prinhomes, etc.)	ate and com	2) erc	cial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)							-		Square Feet	# of Floors	_	В	ldg. A	~	
LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ								Oqualo / cct	# 011 10015			iug. F	ige	
County (6)			-		Cou	nty Code (7)/STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prio	r if heing den	el	ned)		-	
MERCER						,		,	COMMERCIA	Contraction of the contraction o	31	ieu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm		lding C)wner	(8)	ASCN	No.	Nar	me of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)		-				
HILLMAN CONSULT	ING LLC						В	BRISTOL EN	IVIRONMENTAL	INC.					
Street Address	_						Stre	eet Address				9-92			
1600 ROUTE 22 EAS	ST						1	123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code							City	, State, Zip C	ode		0),5				9783
UNION, NJ 07083							В	BRISTOL, PA	A 19007						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			1000	ephone			ephone No.		License No					
STEVE HILLMANN				10000		3-7800		15-788-6040		00509					
Start Date (10) 6 /21 /				100		ate (11)	1000000	me of OSHA N							
						12_	В	RISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL,	INC.					
Occupancy Status During			2.5				NOT STATE	et Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated☑ Abatement Performed						anib a		123 BEAVE							
Time of Abatement:	AM-	PN	1/10:0		8:00AI		City								
* NO WORK ON Scope of Work (Check all	7/3 00	7/4	12				В	RISTOL, PA	19007						
Scope of Work (Check all	inat apply)	22-03 CF0				ş		⊠ Full Con	tainment with Negat	ive Pressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re					☐ Mini-End	losure	ive i ressure					
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De	molitic	on			☐ Gloveba	g Procedure mpted (*) and Non-	Erioblo Droos					
			Is	Loca	tion	1		LI NOTI-EXC	Impled () and Non-	Flable Floce	re		-4		2000
Location of	7			Norma				Description of	of			_	atem		
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT		1)		d Sole intena				Containing Ma		Amount		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cus		Staff?	(i.e		rmal systems urfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)		ova	air	sde	nso
(13)		-	Yes	(12) No	N/A	-		er miscellane		J. J. Z. ,		-		ılate	ē
ARIZONA - LOWER LE		×		VAT/MA	ASTIC			100 SF	-						
LEVI'S - LOWER LEVE			$\overline{\Box}$	VAT/MA				100 SF	-						
LIZ CLAIBORNE- LOW	ER LEVEL					VAT/MA				1400 SF	+				
LIZ CLAIBORNE-UPPE	R LEVEL	>		\boxtimes		VAT/MA	Strangers, 1884			1248 SF	+			님	
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				JDEP \			ic Yards of	Name of Register			_	ш	Ц	
BRISTOL ENVIRONM	ENTAL IN	С		Н	auler II 18706	School Service 12	Wast		GROWS LAN						
City, State							Dispo	osal Date	City, State		-				
BRISTOL, PA									MORRISVILL	E, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type) Title						Signature De Caro (OP)					te	3300	700		-
PATRICK T. DeCARO	timat	or				Patrice	We Carol	(A)	7	/3/	12				

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 3 / 12 SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC. Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA 225 WEST WASHINGTON STREE □ DOLWD M Amended City, State, Zip Code □ DHSS Amendment #2-7/3/12 INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204 ASBESTOS COM ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Nu ☐ Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) **QUAKERBRIDGE MALL - JC PENNEYS** School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-Street Address Other (i.e., private and comm cial buildings, 150 QUAKER BRIDGE MALL homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demo MERCER COMMERCIAL Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) HILLMAN CONSULTING LLC BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 1600 ROUTE 22 EAST 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code **UNION, NJ 07083** BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. STEVE HILLMANN 908-688-7800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor <u>6</u> / <u>21</u> / <u>12</u> 7 / 20 / 12 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: PM/10:00PM-8:00AM BRISTOL, PA 19007 NO WORK ON Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☑ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procec Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Remova Encapsulate Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify **Custodial Staff? IN Facility** surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A \boxtimes JC PENNEY BRAND-LOWER LEVEL VAT/MASTIC П 1000 SF ARIZONA - UPPER LEVEL X VAT/MASTIC X 800 SF **LEVI - UPPER LEVEL** M VAT/MASTIC 1500 SF Ø П JC PENNEY BRAND-UPPER LEVEL X П MIRROR MASTIC 20 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste **BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC GROWS LANDFILL** 18706 City, State Disposal Date City, State BRISTOL, PA MORRISVILLE, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature PATRICK T. DeCARO Estimator

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

					Warrier Commission					11111	PI	1 11	// IE		
Date of Notification (1)	3_/	12						vner/Operator RTY GROUP		K		1			
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific ☑ Initial				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	t Address WEST \	NAS	HINGTON S	TREET	JU U	JUL	20	112	L	州
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS		3700	7-7131	12	City, S	State, Zip	Code			-	ACDCOTOO .	-management	No.	1	+
□ DCA	☐ Emerger	-		_	INC	DIANAPO	LIS	, INDIANA 4	6204		ASBESTOS (ITRO	. &	raigy	1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat	ion)		,	Name	of Contac	ct			- 4000	Telephone Nu	er		-	J
	☐ Cancella	ition				- 10- 10- 10-							*		
					FA	CILITY IN	VFO	RMATION							****
Name of Facility Where A QUAKERBRIDGE M		177		(3)			T	11.53	Type of F)				
Street Address									☐ Subch	apter 8 (Other than K-				
150 QUAKER BRIDE	GE MALL									(i.e., priv s, etc.)	ate and comn	cial b	uildin	js,	
City (5)		100			-				Square F		# of Floors	TB	ldg. A	ge	
LAWRENCEVILLE,	NJ														
County (6) MERCER					Cour	nty Code (7	7)(ST/	ATE USE ONLY)		lse (Prior IERCIA	if being demo	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding C	wner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Na	me of Abatem				_			
HILLMAN CONSULT	TING LLC							BRISTOL EN			INC.				
Street Address							Str	reet Address							-
1600 ROUTE 22 EAS	ST						1	1123 BEAVE	R STREE	Т					
City, State, Zip Code							Cit	y, State, Zip C	ode			-		WCX72	
UNION, NJ 07083				E	BRISTOL, PA	19007									
- Series Todo De la Todo De - Britan De Maria De	roject Manager for Monitoring Firm						Те	lephone No.			License No.				250
STEVE HILLMANN					08-688		2	215-788-6040) -		00509				
Start Date (10)6 /21 /	CANADA TO THE				tion Da	and the second second		me of OSHA N BRISTOL EN		ENTAL,	INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only	one)			Str	eet Address				1	-		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate										Т					
Abatement Performed					R-NOAM							_			
Time of Abatement: ** NO WORK ON	0/3 01	-PN	4/1	<u>UPM-</u>	8:00AN	Λ 	E	BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)	/	-					⊠ Full Con	tainment wi	ith Negat	ive Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re	17.55	25.5157			☐ Mini-End	losure		ive r lessure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De	molitic	n			☐ Gloveba ☐ Non-Exe			Friable Proced	9			
16 26 Mars Autorian (18			1000	Locat	2000				30			Al	atem	ent Ty	/ре
Location of Asbestos-Containing N		1)		Norma d Sole		Ashe	etos	Description of Containing Ma		4)	Amount	Re	Re	Ē	Ē
TO BE ABAT	TED .	"		intena todial :			., the	ermal systems	insulation,	"	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	/		Cus	(12)	Jian :			surfacing, VAT her miscellane			SF or LF)	a a		sula	ure
			Yes	No	N/A			The miles of the first	000)					te	
IZOD - JC PENNEY BE	RAND			\boxtimes		VAT/MA	ASTI	C	Simple		648 SF	×			
								10							
				П							-	П	П	П	
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				JDEP V	Vaste	Cut	oic Yards of	Name of	Register	ed Landfill		-		
BRISTOL ENVIRONM		С			auler ID 18706	No.	Wa		1	WS LAN					
City, State							Dis	posal Date	City, Stat	te					
BRISTOL, PA									MORE	RISVILL	E, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type) Title							M	Signature	. 1	12	Ī	9	/	,	
PATRICK T. DeCARO	or	Signature La Carr						7/3/12							

No chuck

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Ck = 7316

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	o Owne	er/Operator (2	2)	4 - 2 - 1					
7 1	02 /	12							of Designand C	enstruction	W	2 1	3	7	
Agencies Notified	Tuna Matifica		5						11)	- 6 5	M	5	Π	1	
	Type Notifica ☐ Initial	uon				Address			1153			1	III	l l	
	☐ Amended				11275-0505	Elm Dr.				Hii C	1610	_	Ш		
☑ DHSS	Amendme		7/2/20	12	The state of the state of	tate, Zip C			In II	JUL 6	2012	1			
	☐ Emergend		uding		100000000	ceton, N	A CONTRACTOR	44				-			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio	777				of Contact	(2)		1	Telephone Nu	11 8				
	☐ Cancellati	on			Rob	ert Orte	ga								
					FAC	ILITY IN	FORM	NOITAN	0.000	mine Carl	Albaners	-		·	
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is T	aking F	Place (3)					Type of Facility (4))				\neg	
Princeton University	-Firestone	Libra	ry						☐ School (K-12)						
Street Address							******		Subchapter 8 (
Washington Rd									homes, etc.)	ate and commi	lai bu	luling	5,		
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag	je	-	
Princeton															
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7	7)(STATE	E USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior	if being demo	ied)				
MERCER								•	Library	•					
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Build	lina Ow	mer (8)		ASCM	No.	Name	e of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		-				
ATC Associates Inc.	COLUMN STORES DO AND STORES DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA	3	V-7		100-200-100	10.50			VIRONMENTAL,	INC					
Street Address								et Address	VII COMMENTAL,		-				
Three Terri Center							5000000	23 BEAVE	PSTREET						
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zip Co							
Burlington, NJ 08016	R							RISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Monito			13	Tolo	phone l	No		ohone No.	19007	License No.	1				
Michael Keehn	oring Filli				pnone i 09-386				2	calario aconomo no				- 1	
Start Date (10)	16		-1 (5-788-6040		00509				_	
6 / 8 /	200	7			tion Dat			e of OSHA M RISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL,	INC.					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	Check o	only one	e)											
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entir	e Perio	d of At	ate	ment		11	23 BEAVE	R STREET						
☐ Abatement Performed (s - Des	cribe	City,	State, Zip Co	ode				-	\neg	
Time of Abatement: * WORKING JAM-	AM-3:00			1-	BRISTOL, PA 19007										
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)	ON	1/3	1/2	-00	24					1			-	
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			7					The second secon	tainment with Nega	tive Pressure				1	
\(\sum \geq \) ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Reno					☐ Mini-End	g Procedure					- 1	
								☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Non-	-Friable Procec	3				
			ls L								Ab	atem	ent T	уре	
Location o		.	No Used	rma				Description of			Z	Z,	ш	ш	
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT)	Main					ontaining Ma mal systems	insulation	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	าса	1clo	
IN Facility			Custo			(su	rfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Va.	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
(13)		-		(12)	_	-	othe	er miscellane	eous)				ate	(0)	
West Fan Room	No]	N/A	Pine In	sulati	on and fitt	ings	575 LF		П	П	П				
West Fan Room	_		Valve F			90	60 SF] [
West Fan Room		H					30 Ea			౼					
West Corridor A level		-			-						+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +				
Name of Registered Waste	- Houles							160 SF							
SERVICE TRANSPO		INC		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.			Wast			NORTH LAN	FILL				
THE STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STREET OF						3				NON I I LAN	II-L				
City, State							Dispo	osal Date	City, State						
NEW CASTLE, DE									MORRISVIL	LE, PA 1906	1111		4		
Completed By (Print or Type) Title						Signature					Ti e				
Brian Scafiro	imato	or Brun Leasen &						(6)	7/2	11:	7				
ACD 44											-	,,,			

172 Ca #-23/6.

Date of Notification (1)			- Line	Т	Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2) . •	من ما	The Country of	1991		
7 1	2 /	12					niversity-Office	115(1)	Construction	7	Person	1	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati			-		Address		- IIN E	GEL	E	m	Ŀ	_
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial	ion						ווער		-0.000000	dl 11	١.	
⊠ DOLWD				-	2020	Elm Dr.	V. 1				HH	L	_
☑ DHSS	Amendmer	nt # <u>5 - 7</u>	/2/12			tate, Zip C		UU	JUL 6	2	U		
☑ DCA	☐ Emergency		ing				IJ 08544		T=				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification			5		of Contact		1 -	Telephone Nu	er	7		
	☐ Cancellatio	n			Rob	ert Orte	ga		LICENSING				
					FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	L-management	an afen i A		-	_1	
Name of Facility Where A			1000)				Type of Facility	(4)	State State A			
Princeton Universit	ty-Firestone I	Library	•					School (K-12					
Street Address								Subchapter 8		cial bu	ildings,		
Washington Rd								homes, etc.)					· .
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Age		
Princeton													
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	hed)			
MERCER								Library				100	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	ng Own	er (8)	1	ASCM I	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		-			
ATC Associates Inc	c.						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address				-	- West		Street Address			-			
Three Terri Center							1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode		-			
Burlington, NJ 080	16						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm		11	ele	phone I	No.	Telephone No.		License No.	-			_
Michael Keehn	500 M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			60	9-386	-8800	215-788-6040	To the second	00509				
Start Date (10)	So	chedule	d Com	plet	ion Dat	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	Ionitor		-			
	12				20 / 12 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.								
Occupancy Status During	a Abatement (C	heck on	ly one	.)			Street Address			-			_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate					nent		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
☐ Abatement Performed						cribe	City, State, Zip Co			-			
Time of Abatement:		PM/11:	00PM	-	AN	١.,	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check a	that apply)	ON	-4/	3/1/	20	ny	1,			-		e//.4::::	
		_				/		tainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			Reno				☐ Mini-End	losure g Procedure					
23 = 100 Si Oi = 200 ii			Deme	Jiido				mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	е			
		T	ls Lo	ocati	ion					Ab	atemer	nt Ty	ре
Location				mal			Description of				T T		
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA			Used S Maint				estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems		Amount	Remova	Repair	nca	nck
IN Facil			Custoo	lial S		(1.6	surfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		1		12)	T	-	other miscellane					ate	O
W				No	N/A					57		_	=
West Fan Room		×	J L]_		Mastic	Coating on Inter	rior of Duct	13,200 SF			\Box	Ш
] [
] [*:						
			-	1			nine ili santa di la constitución de la constitució					7	
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		- -		JDEP \	Nasta	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				Ш
SERVICE TRANSP		INC		7 4 4 1 1 1 1	auler II		Waste		. NORTH LAN	FILL			
	OKI GROUP	1140			18706	<u> </u>	D: 15	and a deciman contraction and	. NORTH LAP	ILL			
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE								MORRISVI	LLE, PA 1906				
Completed By (Print or Type) Title							Signature	,		te	1		
Brian Scafiro	tor Brun Leafin Co				7/2	/12	2						
ASB-41							1000	1 1		1	10		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

MAY 11

D	145		1				(0)	W 8	A 464 7 7	Elfferfantstaan.	Mr. der Francisco.	- Const	_			
Date of Notification						Owner / Operato		ME	O FI	1.0 G	100					
A NI-41GJ	7/3/2012					MUNICATIONS	5	MILE		W la	-	1	_			
Agencies Notified PA	Type Notifica	ation	10000000	et Ad		0011507 01 4		1XI	-	- County	-11	Ш	•			
	N 1-:4:-1		_			GOMERY PLA	ACE				81	111-				
DEP	Initial				e & Zip C			UU J	UL 6	1012	ILI	11				
⊠ DOL	Amer					PA 15212			0		F	4				
□ DOH		rgency			Contact		ĺ	L		elenho	ria Ni	inhhe	zi.			
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation	ALI	EX B	AYLOR		í	ASE	ESTOS CO	OL S						
			F	ACII	ITV INE	ORMATION	- 1		LICENSIA	G		1				
Name of Facility WI	here Abateme	nt is Taking Dia		ACIL	II I IIVI	Type of Facil	ity (A)	1 West A			in the later of th					
Woodbury Centr			100 (3)			School (\$ · ·						
Street Address	ai Office - V	LIVIZOIA						Other than K-	12)							
24 Curtis Ave.								te & commer		s, hom	oc of	c)				
24 Curtis Ave.									Ciai bullul			U.)				
0:: (5)		In	Ta .			Square Feet		# of Floors		ldg. Ag	е					
City (5)		County (6)	Count	y Code	e (7)											
Woodbury		Camden				Current Use										
1000						Verizon co	mmun	ication cer	nter							
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Building Owne	er (8)	A:	SCM No	. Name of Aba	tement	Contractor (9)							
USA Environme	ntal					BRISTOL E	NVIR	ONMENTAL	LINC							
Street Address		2020				Street Addres	ss									
8436 Enterprise	Ave					1123 BEAV	ER ST	REET								
City, State & Zip Co	ode					City, State &	Zip Co	de								
Philadelphia pa	19153					BRISTOL, I										
Project Manager for		irm	Telepho	ne Nui	mber	Telephone N	umber	License	umber							
Mark Jenkins		***	267-784	4-865	1	215-788-60		0050	9							
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Scheduled Con	pletion D	Date (1	11)	Name of OSI	HA Mor	itor								
7/23/12			8/3/201		**************************************	BRISTOL E	NVIR	ONMENTA	LINC							
Occupancy Status I	During Abater	ment (Check on	ly one)			Street Addres	ss			8						
☐ Facility Clos	sed/Vacated [During Entire Pe	eriod of A	batem	nent	1123 BEAV	ER ST	REET					(
☐ Abatement	Performed Or	utside of Norma	ıl			City, State &	Zip Co	de								
Describe:						BRISTOL, F	PA 190	07								
	upied During	Abatement H	ours - 7	am to	3pm											
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that ap	ply)						******	S. 11. S.							
								Full Contain		egative	Pres	sure				
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		⊠ R	enova	ation		Mini-Enclosure									
≥160 sf ≥26	60 If		□ D	emolit	tion		Glove Bag Procedur									
								Non-Exempt								
L	ocation of		Is Loc	ation		Description	n of		Amount	Aba	ateme	ent Ty	ype			
	tos-Containin	g	Normall		d	Asbestos-Con			(Specify							
	terial (ACM)		Solel	-		Material (A			SF or LF	70	222	띩	ш			
	BE ABATED		Mainten		4985	(i.e., thermal s				Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure			
I	n Facility		Custodia		f?	insulation, surface				OVS	ai.	sula	e l			
	(13)	-	Yes No		ΙΔ.	or other miscell	aneous	,		=		ate	Q,			
				0 11/	A					57						
Basement Mecha	anical Roon	n		111		Pipe Insula			20 LF		닏	닏	님			
Penthouse						Floor tile and		С	400 SF		Ш	닏	닏			
Penthouse						Pipe Insula	ation		4 LF		Ш	믜	닏			
											Щ	니	닏			
											Ш	Ш	\sqcup			
Name of Registered	l Waste Haule	er	1 2			Cubic Yards	Name	of Registere	ed Landfil				- 1			
			1		ID No.	of Waste										
SERVICE TRANS	SPURI GRO	JUP, INC.		20	990	5		RVA LANI	JFILL							
City, State						Disposal Date	City, S									
NEW CASTLE, D	A COLUMN TO A CONTRACT OF THE COLUMN TO A					8/3/2012	WAY	NESBURG	, OH							
Completed By (Print or Type)						Signature	0	0		Date						
Patrick T. DeCare	0		E	Estim	ator	Patrick De Caro @				7/	-11	_				
						Januar	NY	euro 19		1//	5/1	_	- 1			

2819

Date of Notification	(1)	Name of Building	Owner / Operator (2)		The Ministration of the Control of t					
	7/2/2012	Trenton Publi		ECENT	ED					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	Street Address		Anterior and a minimum lands						
☐ EPA	_	1490 Prospec								
DEP	Initial	City, State & Zip		JUL 6 2) iii III					
⊠ DOL	Amended	Trenton, NJ 0		0 2	- Daniel					
□ DOH □ DCA	Emergency	Name of Contac		Principle, right Property and A	elephone Number					
☐ DCA	Cancellation	Mr. Everett O.	Collins	ASBESTUS CONTRE						
	2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 - 2000 -	FACILITY IN	FORMATION	LICENSING						
Name of Facility WI	nere Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	Type of Facility (4)	the Property of the Control of the Control						
	Schools - Main Build	ing	School (K-12) NON S	UB-CHAPTER 8						
Street Address			Subchapter 8 (Other t	han K-12)						
1490 Prospect S	treet		Other (i.e. private & c	ommercial buildir	, homes, etc.)					
**			Square Feet # of F	loors	ig. Age					
City (5)	County (6) County Code (7)								
Trenton	Mercer	- 2	Current Use (Prior if being	demolished)						
			School	,						
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8) ASCM N	lo. Name of Abatement Contr	actor (9)						
Environmental C	onnection		Bristol Environmental							
Street Address			Street Address							
120 North Warre			1123 Beaver Street							
City, State & Zip Co			City, State & Zip Code							
Trenton, NJ 080			Bristol, PA 19007							
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firm	Telephone Number	Telephone Number	License	mber					
Richard Beach		609-392-4200	(215)788-6040	00509						
Scheduled Start Da		Completion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor	_						
7/3/201		7/3/2012	Bristol Environmental	Inc.						
Occupancy Status I	During Abatement (Chec	ck only one)	Street Address							
	sed/Vacated During Enti Performed Outside of N		1123 Beaver Street							
	3PM - 11PM	ormai Hours –	City, State & Zip Code							
	supied During Abatemen		Bristol, PA 19007							
Scope of Work (Che										
			☐ Full C	ontainment with	gative Pressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf	Renovation		nclosure						
≥160 sf ≥26	00 If	Demolition	☐ Glove	Bag Procedures	es					
1400-007				xempted and No	Friable Procedure					
220 9	ocation of	Is Location	Description of	Amount	Abatement Type					
	tos-Containing	Normally Used	Asbestos-Containing	(Specify						
	terial (ACM)	Solely by	Material (ACM)	SF or LF)						
	BE ABATED n Facility	Maintenance or Custodial Staff?	(i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT		Enclsoure Encapsulate Repair Removal					
·	(13)	(12)	or other miscellaneous)		our sula					
	A CAPACITY	Yes No N/A	or ourse missonariosasy							
3 offices			Pipe Insulation	4 LF						
			1 ipo modiation	7						
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler	NJDEP Wast	e Cubic Yards Name of Re	egistered Landfill						
		Hauler ID No								
Service Transpo	rt Inc.	20990	1 Cu Yd Grows La	ndfill						
City, State	14.0		Disposal Date City, State							
New Castle, DE			7/3/2012 Morrisville	e, PA						
Completed By (Prin		Title	Signature		Date					
Gino Pizzigon	i	Project	11. 1/-	5)	7/2/2012					
		Manager	Xkm lexel for	COLORAN MACCHINES SECRETARI						

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 7/19/06 Lawrence Twp Board of Education Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EPA** 2565 Princeton Pike DEP X Initial City, State & Zip Code X DOL П Amended Lawrenceville, NJ \boxtimes \boxtimes DOH Emergency Name of Contact ASBESTOS CONTROL & Sephone Number DCA Cancellation Bo Hitchcock LICENSING **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) NON SUBCHAPTER 8 Lawrence Elementary School Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 40 Craven Lane Other (i.e. private & commercial buildir , homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors ig. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Lawrenceville Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Mercer School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Environmental Connection** Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 120 North Warren Street 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08608 Bristol, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License mber Jim Frisbee (215)788-6040 00509 609-392-4200 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 7/3/2012 7/3/2012 Bristol Environmental Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 Beaver Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours -City, State & Zip Code Describe: 8am to 4pm Bristol, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with gative Pressure Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf M ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and No Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulate Remova TO BE ABATED Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes N/A No Room 202 VAT 240 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Service Transport Inc. 20990 5 cu yd **Grows Landfill** City, State Disposal Date City, State New Castle, DE 7/3/2012 Morrisville, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Gino Pizzigoni Project 7/3/2012 Manager

Jul	2 2012	(34am	P001/00
			1	

Print Form

EDS12-093		N		CATION	te of New OF ASBES O NJAC 8:	TOS AB	ATEMENT	roque/Payer		Page		
Date of Notel cation 06/29/2012	1(1)	1	•	Name of	Building O	wner/Ope	(건) # # (2)		W IS	Check APP of Healt	VE	58
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOL DOH DCA	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment Emergency (justification)				rk Ave e, Zip Cod ed, NJ (7 Contact		7	UL 6	20 2 Date: 17		(C)	10
	There Abatement is Taking	g Place (3			ITY INFO	RMATION	Туре	of Facility (1050	NO VIOLETTE	_	+
Street Address 950 Park Aver	THE MALLIANIA CONTROL AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE						E	Other (i.e. p etc.)	E (Other than I rivate & commi	ercial build		hon
City (5) Plainfield					***************************************		1250		# of Floors 3	4	A	产
County (6) Union				County C (STATE U	ode (7) SE OMLY)		- Curre	ent Use (Pilo	of If being demo	lished)		
TII Environme	ig Firm Hirea by Building (antal Inc	Owner (8)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ASCM 00000		ericotte-lite	GL Group	, Inc	rtractor (9)			
Street Address 1253 North Ch						(III) Orange	Street Addre 140 Harnt	ourg Turn	pike	CONTONNO DAL AMAR	and select	
City, State, Zip Go Moorestown, I							City, State, Z Bloomings		07403	.com		
Project Manager for Mary Ellen Lex				Telephor 856-84	e No. 0-8800		Telephone N (201)710-		Licens 01084	30.00		
Signt Date (10) 7-9-2012		Schedule 7-16-2		npietion (Pate (11)		Vame of OS GL Group					T
Facility Close Absternent P Other – Desc		Period of a	Abaten			de la companya de la	Street Addre 140 Hamb City, State, 2 Blooming	ourg Turn Op Code			igaloni	
Scope of Work (C 2 23 sf or 23 if 2 150 sf or 22			čenova Jemoši				E M	ni-Endosur ovebag Pro			bur	6
	acation of		Locat			Dane	ription of					ane pe
Asbestos-Con TO	training Material (ACM) BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ki Sole intens lodial ((12)	nce/ Staff?		os Contai hermai s surfaci	ining Materia yetema inau ng, VAT, or scatlangous	lation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Danak	cheapsulate
Pa	Her Room	Yes	No	N/A	D	zazahio	g Insulation	Farth.	600 SF	X	_	6
	iler Room	$\frac{1}{x}$	<u> </u>		0		nsulation	J4 2	250 SF	X		+
	iler Room	X			PI		ng Insulati	ion	145 Eacl			
Name of Register GL Group, Inc	ed Waste Hauter	1	1	UDEP W fauler ID	No.	Cubic Y of Wast TBD		Name of Grows	Registered Lar	भ्दाना		
City, State Bloomingdale,	NJ			. WHITEHOUSE		Disposa TBD	il Ozle	City, State	te rille, PA			T
Completed by	ikov	Title P.M.				6k	nature Data 06/29				12	



NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	07/02/	2012		2		ding Owner/Operator K DEVELOPN		3PE	VEN				
Agencies Notified	- Charles and Carlot	Notification	Туре		Street Addre	ss		11 0	2012				
(X) EPA () DEP (X) DOL (X) DOH		() Emerge	ed Notifica ment # _2_ ncy (includ		City, State, Z	DRIVE, MONROE TO ip Code URY, NJ 08831		JL. 6	2012 P				
() DCA		() Cancella	ation		Name of Con	tact	Jel No	Sand the State of	STATE OF THE STATE				
				EACHITYIN	RICHARD JO	OHNSON	- 1		TONOUS CONTRACTOR				
Name of Facility Where Al UNIT G Street Address	batement is 1	aking Place (3)	TACILITI	Type of Facil () School (K () Subchapt)	etc					
259 PROSPECT PLAINS			,				20						
City (5)	County (6)			Code (7) se Only)	Sq. Feet	4,000	# of Floors_	1					
CRANBURY	MIDDLESE	х	(Otate O	<u>se Omy)</u>	Bldg. Age	50 (prior if being demolis	shed) VA	A NT X					
Name of Monitoring Firm HILLMAN CONSULTING	LLC		ASCM N	lo.	Name of Cont			Di-					
Street Address 1600 RT 22 SUITE 107					Street Address 550 East Uni	SS							
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083			7		City State, Zip	oCode							
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone I	Number		West Cheste Telephone No		License	mber					
MICHAEL NEHLSEN		908-688-78	00		610-701-9000)	00508		+-				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (Completion	n Date (11)	Name of OSH				and the property of				
7/9/2012		7/10/2012			HILLMAN CO	ONSULTING, LLC							
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate () Abatement Performed	d During Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Address 1600 RT 22 S								
Describe			- areas and a second	2	City, State, Zi UNION NJ 07								
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)				L								
() Demolition () Reno (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF o () Full Containment with N	vation or >260 LF AC	CM) () SM Pr sure () Mi	roj. (>25<1 ni-Enclosu		60 LF ACM) ag Procedure	() Minor Proj. (<25 S	SF or <10 LF A	1)					
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) Facility (13)	Is Loca	ation Normally by Maint./Cus	Used	Description of a thermal system surfacing, VAT miscell.)	ACM (i.e. ns insulation,	Amount (Specify S	SF or LF)	n. Rep.	ype Encap Enclose				
TURQUEUQUE				VAT & MASTIC	6	2400 CF							
THROUGHOUT			X	TRANSITE	<u> </u>	2400 SF 200 SF							
THROUGHOUT X FLOOR M					TIC	2400 SF							
THROUGHOUT X FITTINGS X PIPE INSU					TION	50 EA 50 LF							
Name of Reg. Waste Haul	<u>er</u>	NJDEP Was	te Hauler	ID #\	Cubic Yards o	f Waste	Name of	g. Landfil	1				
N.E.T.S. / Miners	50	17235			Approx. 5		BFI Imp	al					
City, State					1	Disp. Di	ate	City, Sta	at <u>e</u>				
Hazelton, PA					0: 1/	A TBD		Imperia	I, PA				
Completed by (Print or Type) ROBERT M. CASCIATO PRESIDENT					Signature	Has	7/02/201						
		HUW											

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

9/18/00

C:\WORE YDOCS\ASBESTOS

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

ALL PHONE PROPERTY.

Date of Notification (1)						ding Owner/Op			= W	5 m
	06/22/	2012			MATRIX	DEVELO	OPMEN	The second secon	P	
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Address	SS		ll JUL	6 2012	11/1
(X)EPA		() Initial No	tification		3 CENTER D	RIVE, MONRO	DE TOWNS		th coic	Land
() DEP		(x) Amende		tion	City, State, Z	ip Code		L	In the free transport of the land	
(X) DOL (X) DOH			nent # _1_ ncv (includ	ing justification)	CDANDI	IDV NII O	0071	ASBES	S CONTROL &	11 190025
() DCA		() Cancella		3,	Name of Con	JRY, NJ 0	8831	Tel Num	ENSING	-
					RICHARD JO		Annania Alba	I IN MILL	120000000000000000000000000000000000000	
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION		No. of the second	** York (7) (1) (1) (4) (1) (4)	maketanan padapannan	Progression Co.
Name of Facility Where Aba UNIT G	atement is	Taking Place (3)		Type of Facili () School (K					
DIVITO						er 8 (other than	n K-12)			
Street Address						. private & com		gs., homes	C.	
259 PROSPECT PLAINS R City (5)	County (6)	- And the second second second	County (Code (7)	Sa. Feet	4,000	# of	Floors		
City (5)	oounty (o)		(State U		-			1,0010		
CRANBURY	MIDDLESE	X			Bldg. Age	prior if being d		VAC.	T V	
Name of Monitoring Firm			ASCM N	lo.	Name of Cont		iemolisneu)	VAC	<u>r_x</u>	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
HILLMAN CONSULTING, I	LC				Alliance Env	ironmental Sy	stems			
Street Address 1600 RT 22 SUITE 107					Street Addres					
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083					City State, Zip West Cheste					PROCESSION OF THE PROCESSION O
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	Telephone I			Telephone Nu			License 1	ber	
MICHAEL NEHLSEN		908-688-78	00		610-701-9000)		00508		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/3/2012		Scheduled (7/10/2012	Completion	1 <u>Date (11)</u>	Name of OSH HILLMAN CC	<u>lA Monitor</u> NSULTING, L	.LC			
O- Clatra Divisa A	between 1	Chook only an	7	THE SECURIT PLANE AND ADDRESS.	Street Addres					-
Occupancy Status During A (X) Facility Closed/Vacated () Abatement Performed C	During Enti	ire Period of A	batement		1600 RT 22 S					
					City, State, Zi					
Describe					UNION NJ 07	083				
Source of Work (Check all t	hat apply)				I			***		
	15000									
() Demolition () Renov (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or () Full Containment with Ne	>260 LF A	CM) () SM Pr	oj. (>25<1	60 SF or >10 <26	30 LF ACM) ag Procedure	() Minor Proj.	(<25 SF or	<10 LF AC		
Location of Asbestos-		ation Normally		Description of		Amount (Sp	ecify SF or	LF) A	ement Type	
Containing Material (ACM) i	n Solely	by Maint./Cus		thermal system	ns insulation,			1		
Facility (13)	Staff? YES	(12) NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	, or other			R	Rep. En	cap Enclos
A	1.00									
THROUGHOUT			Х	VAT & MASTI	C	2400 SF		X		
THROUGHOUT			X X	TRANSITE FLOOR MAST	ic	200 SF 2400 SF		X		
THROUGHOUT			X	FITTINGS	7 7 7	50 EA		X		
TIMOCOMOC.		71	X	PIPE INSULAT	TION	50 LF		×		
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	:	NJDEP Was	te Hauler I	ID #\	Cubic Yards o	f Waste		Name of F	. Landfill	
N.E.T.S. / Miners		17235			Approx. 5			BFI Imper		
City, State		***************************************				D	isp. Date		City, State	
Hazelton, PA					1	а Т	BD		Imperial, PA	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	3-100-100		Signature c	4		Date	imperial, FF	
ROBERT M. CASCIATO PRESIDENT					11/11	(1)		6/22/2012		
Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BR		Telephone 6	09-984-662	20	11/4/	MY_		C:\WORD\	DOCSVASBE	STOS
401 E. State St., F	401 E. State St., PO 414							9/18/00		

Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Bu	ilding Owner/Operat	or (2) 1=	a i	TINT	TL.	5 to 1
	6/11//	2012			MATRI	X DEVELOP	VIENT C	RO	Pl W	L	
Agencies Notified		Notification	n Type		Street Addre	SS	12-11				111
(X)EPA ()DEP		(x) Initial I	ed Notifica	ition	3 CENTER	DRIVE, MONROE T	OWNSHIP	JUL.	6 20	12	
(X) DOL (X) DOH () DCA		Amend () Emerge	iment#_1 ency (inclu	l iding justification)		URY, NJ 0883	1 L	SEEST	COMTRO	i. û	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		1 , Joanes	istion		Name of Co RICHARD J	ntact . I	Tel	-Num	rsing.		and the second s
				FACILITY II	NFORMATION	OHMSON	a matter	- 1			
Name of Facility Where Aba	atement is	Taking Place	(3)		Type of Faci	lity (4)	State Charles Com-		p. 42.41	or the street of	
UNIT "G"					() School (F	K-12) ter 8 (other than K-1	2)				
Street Address 259 PROSPECT PLAINS R	D				(X) Other (i.e	e. private & commerc	cial bldgs., h	omes,	3.		
	County (6)		County	Code (7)	Sq. Feet	4,000	# of Floor	re			
CRANBURY	MIDDLESE	ΞX		Jse Only)	Bldg. Age	50					
Name of Monitoring Firm			ASCM	No	Name of Con	(prior if being demol	ished)	VACA	X		
HILLMAN CONSULTING, L	LC_		10000		Alliance Env	rironmental System	ıs				
Street Address 1600 RT 22 SUITE 107					Street Addre 550 East Un	SS					
City, State, Zip Code UNION, NJ 07083					City State, Zi						
Project Manager for Monitor MICHAEL NEHLSEN	ing Firm	Telephone 908688780			Telephone N	umber	Lice	nse N	ber		
					610-701-900	0	005	80	A00500		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 06/25/12		Scheduled 06/29/2012	Completio	n Date (11)	Name of OSI	tA Monitor					miano.
Occupancy Status During Alt (X) Facility Closed/Vacated I	patement (L Check only or ire Period of A	<u>ie)</u> batement		Street Address						
() Abatement Performed Ou	utside of N	ormal Facility	Hours -								
DescribeOther -			**		City, State, Zi UNION NJ 07						
Source of Work (Check all th	at apply)										
() Demolition () Renova (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF or > () Full Containment with Neg	260 LF AC	CM) () SM Pr sure () Mi	roj. (>25<1 ni-Enclosu	60 SF or >10 <26	60 LF ACM) bag Procedure	() Minor Proj. (<25	SF or <10 L	FACN			
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) in	Is Loca Solely	ation Normally by Maint./Cus	Used	Description of thermal system	ACM (i.e. ns insulation,	Amount (Specify	SF or LF)	Ab	ment Ty	/pe	
Facility (13)	Staff?	(12) NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	, or other			Rer	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
THROUGHOUT			· ·	V-4.9							I
THROUGHOUT THROUGHOUT	-	-	X	Vat & mastic TRANSITE		2400 SF 200 SF		X		-	
			X X	FLOOR MAST	C	2400 SF		X			
THROUGHOUT			X	FITTINGS PIPE INSULAT	ION	50 EA		X			-
N W LU	<u></u>					50 LF		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Was 17235	ie Hauler I	IU #\	Cubic Yards of	: Waste	Name	of Re	_andfill		
N.E.T.S. / Miners City, State					Approx. 5	15: 5		nperia			
						Disp. Da	ate		ity, State	e	
Hazelton, PA Completed by (Print or Type)		Title			Sightfarm	1 TBD			iperial,	PA	
					Signature /// / C	11/1	Date				
Robert Casciato		President			HUL.	Me	6/11/1	2			
Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRF 401 E. State St., PO Trenton, NJ 08625-0	20			C:\WOF 9/18/00		CSVAS	BESTO	S			

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. #: MS 12-244 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 10 17 1/10 12 1/11 12 1 JOAN COTELLESSA Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EPA** | Initial 179 LAKEWOOD AVENUE Amended DEP LICENSING City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 (including DOH Name of Contact Telephone N nber justification) DCA JOAN COTELLESA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (JOAN COTELLESSA Subchapt B (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Pri e/Commercial Bldgs./Hc is, etc. 179 LAKEWOOD AVENUE Square Feet # (loors Bldg. Age County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior being demolished) HO-HO-KUS BERGEN Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Telephone Number nse Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number 00159 973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) D & S Restoration, Inc. Street Address 07/27/12 07/16/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/ne tive pressure Mini-enclosure \boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf Renovation Glovebag procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (*) an Ion-friable procedure R Is location normally used solely Ε E Location of e e by maintenance/custodial n Amount asbestos-containing Description of asbestos-containing n m staff(12) p C (Specify SF material (acm) to be material (ACM) C 0 a LF) abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A V 95 L FT PIPE INSULATION BASEMENT Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE REC ERY 1 YD Disposal Date City, State City, State

PATERSON, NJ 07503 07/17/12 TULLYTOWN, PA

Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC PRESIDENT 1 02/12

ASR-41 *Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. #: MS 12-241 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 17 1/10 12 1/11 12 1 **HUGH CASEY** Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA | Initial 1111 6 2012 100 GLEN ROAD Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL ASBESTOS CONTROL A L Emergency WOODCLIFF LAKE, NJ (including DOH. Name of Contact Telephone umber justification) and stately the total Burn DCA HUGH.CASEY Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4 School -12)**HUGH CASEY** Subcha r 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (F ate/Commercial Bldgs./F nes, etc. 100 GLEN ROAD Square Feet Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Pri f being demolished) WOODCLIFF LAKE BERGEN Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Phone Number ense Number 973-345-8020 00159 Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) D & S Restoration, Inc. 07/12/12 07/20/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/ ative pressure >3 sf or >3 If Renovation Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (*) a Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Location of E E by maintenance/custodial e asbestos-containing n Amount Description of asbestos-containing staff(12) m n material (acm) to be (Specify SF LF) C material (ACM) 0 C abated in facility (13) a а Yes No N/A D 0 BASEMENT PIPE INSULATION 70 L FT X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 1 YD TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE REC VERY City, State Disposal Date City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503 07/13/12 TULLYTOWN, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Title ite **BOGDAN JOLDZIC** PRESIDENT /02/12 Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

ASB-41

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-242

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement ... (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

-					1	Trans	ECEI	1 E	Inli	
Date of Notification (1)		Name of	Building Ov	vner/Operator (2	2)	1171	IE W La u	CA Scott		
0 7 / 0 2 / 1 2		TODE	ALLIEV	I		HIS				
Agencies Notified Type Notified Type Notified Market Notified Type Not	cation	Street Ad	ldress				H JUL - 6	2012	1	
DEP Amended		65 BC	YCE PLA	.CE		1 12 0	4		1 1	
Amendment	#:		e, Zip Code			1:1-	ASBESTUS U	101.6	May	
DOL Emergence		RIDG	EWOOD,	NJ 07450		1	LICENS	L	Billionesconomic	
DOH (including justification		Name of	-			· without 1974	Telephone	nber		
DCA Cancellat		TOD	O ALLIEV	T.		Auguperon		11001	, go - carrier and old	1.75.4
			FA	CILITY INFORM	MATION					
Name of facility where abatemer	nt is taking	place (3)					Type of Facility (4)	-		
TODD ALLIEVI							School (12)		
Street Address							☐ Subchap	8 (Other	than K-13	2)
							Other (Pr	te/Comm	ercial	
65 BOYCE PLACE							Bldgs./Hc Square Feet #	s, etc.	T Bldg	. Age
City (5)	Co	ounty (6)			County Code (7)			10013	Diag	rige
RIDGEWOOD		TITE CANAL			(State use only)	-	Current Use (Prior	being der	nolished))
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b		ERGEN								<i>I</i> .
rante of Montoring Film Filed D	y blag. Ow	1161 (0)		ASCM No.	Name of Abate					
Street Address					D & S RES		ION, INC.			
Olicet Addless					Street Address					
City, State, Zip Code					20 Califor	MINNESS COMMISSION	THE RESERVE CHARLES			and the second second
The state of the s					City, State, Zip					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m		Phone Numl	her	Paterson, Telephone Nur		3			**********
			none rum	001	973-345-		L	nse Num 00159		
Start Date (10)	ISch	ed Comple	tion Date (1	1\	Name of OSH					
Charles and an activation of the control of the con			non Date (1	')	D & S Res		Inc.			
07/12/12		20/12			Street Address					
Occupancy Status During Abateme					20 Californ	nia Avem	.ie			
Abatement performed outsid	g enure pe le of norma	riod of aba I facility ho	tement. urs-		City, State, Zip	Code				
Describe: NORMAL					_ ,					
Scope of Work (check all that app					Paterson, 1					
V >2 of or >2 if	3553					1	Containment w/ne	ive press	ure	
						-	-enclosure /ebag procedure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition						-Exempted (*) and	on-friable	procedu	re
Location of asbestos-containing		on normally tenance/cu	used solely stodial					R	R E	1 -
material (acm) to be	staff(12)			Descriptio material (A	n of asbestos-containi	ing	Amount (Specify SF or	m	PC	l n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	(OW)		LF)	O V	a a	2 4 4
BASEMENT				PIPE INSUI	ATION		2511 577	е	rp	
	-			I II II IIVSUI	LATION		251 L FT			
								᠆님	님닏	!!!
				-						
									님!	
Registered Waste Hauler		EP Hauler	ID# Ci	Lubic Yards of W	aste Name of Regis	stered Lan	dfill			
D & S RESTORATION, INC.		506	3	YDS	1	WN, RES	SOURCE RECO	ERY		
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal D		City, State				-	-
Completed by (Print or Type)	T:P-		07/13/12		TULLYTO	WN, PA				
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESID	ENT		Signature			Da	2/12		
ASB-41			for asbestos	s licensure exer	npted activities.		07	2/12		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Check o. N/A - PA Project (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12-120)

Date of Marifestine (III)					Mana	4 Dullalia	g Owner/Operator	(2)	唐旧月	W/F		15	1	
Date of Notification (1) June 08, 2012						FNY&			- W. C.	17 [-3		Towns of the last	4
Agency Notified	Type No	otification				Address	140		1		11		H	_
	8.0						laza, 2nd Floo	r [] []		2012	A CHARLES	U	//	
☐ EPA CHOCK Not explications State Reg. 192004	☐ Initial			-		ate, Zip			1		100	Market 2	-	
DOI.		ndment # 01					, NJ 07306	1 4	ASDESTOS	TROL &			2000	
₩ DOU		rgency (includin	g	-		of Contac		L.	Telephone	nber		7.0X	+	
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	☐ Cano	fication) - cellation			Mour	ad N. I	Rahman			Magas	Intition		Ĵ	T.
					FACII	ITY INF	ORMATION	526	1.	41/34/2	Hollgions	-		1
Name of Facility Where	Abatemen	nt is Taking Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility	(4)			of w.	Cite(Sec.)	AC.
Buildings A, B & C			- (-)						1					
Street Address						-	-	☐ School (K-1) ☐ Subchapter		2)				
1000 Frank Rogers	s Boule	evard						☑ Other (i.e. p homes, etc.	rivate & comme	al buildin	gs,			
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age			
Harrison, NJ 0702	9							54,512	3 - 4	65 y	rs.	+/-		
County (6)				T		Code (7) (STATE USE	Current Use (P	rlor if being de	lished)				
Hudson County					ONLY)			Manufactu	ring					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by	Building Owne	· . A	SCN	No.		Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (9)					
A of NY & NJ							B&N&K Res	toration Co.	, Inc.					
Street Address		****					Street Address							
241 Erie Street, Ro				223 Randol	ph Avenue, C	Clifton, NJ C)11							
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip (Code		and another time of the design							
Jersey City, NJ 07				Clifton, NJ (7012									
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Fir	rm	Tele	epho	ne No.		Telephone No.		License No.					
Uday Mehta			20	1-5	95-488	11	973-478-468	31	00120	-				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled Co	mpletic	n Da	ite (11)	1999	Name of OSHA							
July 09, 2012		December		012			McCabe En	vironmental	Services, L	C.				
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatem	ent (Check only	one)				Street Address							
☑ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During	Entire Period o	f Abate	men	t			Brook Avenu	e					
☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other - Describe:	Outside	of Normal Facili	ty Hou	rs			City, State, Zip (Code NJ 07071-19	98					
Scope of Work (Check a	II that app	oly)					1., -			-				
□ ≥3 sf or ≥ 3 lf			28		☐ Ren	ovation		Containment with Enclosure	h Negative Pres	re				
\(\sum \) ≥ 3 \$1 \$1 \$2 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$1					☑ Dem			ebag Procedure						
							⊠ Non-	-Exempted (*) an	d Non-Friable I	cedure	1 .			
				Loca							A	bate Tyl		nt
Locati	on of			orma I Sole	lly ely by		Description	of						
Asbestos-Containir		al (ACM)	Mair	ntena	ance/		stos Containing M		Amou		70		E	m
TO BE A				ıstod Staff		(1.6	e., thermal systems surfacing, VA	The result of the second of th	(Spec SF or		em	Rep	caps	Enclosure
(13				(12)			other miscellane	eous)	100		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	sure
				10000	I								Œ	
Various throughout	Buildin	g A, B & C	Yes	No	N/A	VAT				2500	X			III SANT
Various Building			X			Flashing,	Tar Patch, Roofing Materia	ls, Roof Membrane		65061	X			
Various throughout			Window 0	Caulking, Window Caulking, nk undercoating	, Crane Controller		84	X	-					
Buildings B roof s	10000		Pain				1310	X						
	Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJD						Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill		Y \			
	Jimmy Byrne Trucking /						Waste	-						
	B&N&K Restoration Co., Inc. 500						3800	Minerva E	nterprises,	С.		k		
City, State					1		Disposal Date	City, State		2000				
Bronx, NY / Clifton	ı, NJ						07/02/12 - 12/11/12	Waynesbu	ırg, OH					
Completed by		Title					Signature	n	- 1	Date				
G. Roger Woodma	ın	Project Ma	inage	r			11/1	0		7/2/20)12			

Check

N/A - PA Project

								A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	production and re-	- a ne neather	remail/re		and a	1
Date of Notification (1)							ng Owner/Operator	(2)	EGE	W F	2	n	1	¥.
July 03, 2012				10. 200		of NY &							11_	4:
Agency Notified	Type N	lotification				Address					1			- cont
□ EPA	⊠ Initia	al					reet, Room 23	6	1111	2012	_	U		
Complete Star Reg. 10 2004	☐ Ame					State, Zip		1 feet State			1		#56.7T	
⊠ DOL	10000 000000	endment # ergency (includir	na				, NJ 07310-13	97			anian)		COMME	
☑ DOH		ification)	19		Name	of Conta	ct	1.	Telephone	mber 4			- CELLEGY	
☐ DCA	☐ Can	cellation			Uda	y Mehta	3	Survey requirements of the Control o		Zenio -	la formation	OFFICE	Three	
			110030305		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION		H-AW, Shirt H	a granini juho mai	Arres .			100
Name of Facility Where	Abateme	nt is Taking Pla	ce (3	3)				Type of Facility	(4)		-	10		14,0
Lincoln Tunnel, C	enter a	nd North Tu	ibe					☐ School (K-12)					
Street Address			-		-			☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than k	2)				
Lincoln Tunnel								Other (i.e. pri homes, etc.)		ial buildi	ngs,			
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	a. Ac	je		-
Jersey City, NJ 07	310-13	97						N/A			22 22	· • +/-		
County (6)					Count	y Code (7) (STATE USE	Current Use (Pr	or if being de	lished)				
Hudson County					ONLY)		Roadway T	unnel					
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired b	y Building Owne	r	ASCN	I No.		Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (9						
A of NY & NJ		,					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	toration Co.,						
Street Address							Street Address	,		-				
241 Erie Street, Ro	oom 23	16						ph Avenue, C	lifton N.I (011				
City, State, Zip Code	JOIN 20						City, State, Zip (incom, red		_			
Jersey City, NJ 07	306						Clifton, NJ (
Project Manager for Mon		irm	T	Telepho	ne No		Telephone No.	77012	License No.	-				
Uday Mehta	intorning i				95-48	81	973-478-468	:1	00120					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled Co					Name of OSHA		00120					
July 15, 2012		August 31			210 (11)			vironmental S	Services I	.c.				
Occupancy Status Durin	a Ahaten		and the same				Street Address	Vironinciitai c	701 V1003, E					
Occupancy diatus bunn	g / water	icht (Check on)	, one	-)				Brook Avenue						
☑ Facility Closed/Vacate					t		City, State, Zip C							
☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other - Describe:	Outside	of Normal Facil	ity H	ours				NJ 07071-199	8					
Scope of Work (Check a	II that an	nlv)					Lynanarst,	140 0707 1-133			-			-
	ii tiiat ap	piy)			_			Containment with	Negative Pre	ire				
$\boxtimes \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ If}$ $\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ If}$						novation nolition		Enclosure ebag Procedure						
☐ 2 100 St 01 2 200 II					_ DCI	nontion	⊠ Non-	-Exempted (*) and	Non-Friable	cedure				
				ls Loca	tion	1					1	Abate		nt
V	29			Norma				_			-	1	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing		al (ACM)		sed Sol		Ashe	Description stos Containing M		Amoi				m	
TO BE A			IAI	laintena Custod			., thermal systems	insulation,	(Spec		Re	מ	nca	Enc
IN Fac				Staff			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			other miscenant	eousj			Val	. 🖹	late	ire
			Yes	No	N/A						984700		174	
Center Tube Pump	Roon	1	X			Pipe	Gasket Mater	ial		20	0 >	1		
North Tube Pump	Room		X			Pipe	Gasket Mater	ial		20	0 >			
											Í	1		
- Land Control Control	-		-		-	1					+	1		-
Name of Registered Was	ste Haule	r	N	JDEP 1	Waste H	lauler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	tered Landfill		.1	٠	1	-
Jimmy Byrne Truc			11	D No.			Waste							
B&N&K Restoration		Inc.	5	50071	/ 126	95	3800	Minerva Er	nterprises,	C.				
City, State						Va arr	Disposal Date	City, State				¥ =		
Bronx, NY / Clifton	ı, NJ						07/02/12 - 12/11/12	Waynesbu	rg, OH	, il	100000	o neres	vac green	
Completed by		Title					Signature	7_/		Date				
G Roger Woodma	n	Project Ma	nac	nor			1111 1			7/3/2	101	2		- 1

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

ASB-41

			State of	New Jer	sey	*******		eck	101	83	
			CATION OF				the training				TON:
Date of Notification			The second secon		and 12:120-7) mer/Operator		PART	N.H. II	7		155
7/2/12	(1)	1.1	Anukool				3651	W E		A section of	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat:	ion	Street Addre	ess						111	
[]EPA	[X]Initial		366 Nort	th Mou	ıntain Av	re	JUL 6	1012		41	
[]DEP	Notificat	ion	City, State	, Zip Co	ode			-		-	-
[X]DOL	[]Amended Notificat	ion			07042	1 6	ASBESTOS COL	10L &	L	THE SAME OF SAME	
[]DCA	[]EMERGENCY		Name of Con Anukool		ta	Telepho	ne Number	5	a-10X crass		· Statement
	L		FACI	LITY INE	FORMATION					الرينديو .	
Name of Facility Whe Private	re Abatement is	Takin	g Place (3)			Type of Facil	(K-12)				
Street Address							ter 8 (Othe				
366 North Mon	untain Ave						ouildings, 1				
						Square Feet	# of Flo	3 B1	.dg.	Age	N 12102
City (5) Montclair	Co	unty (6) Sex		y Code (7) E USE ONLY)	2800	3		85		***********
MONICCIAIL		ES	sex			Residence		ig dei	nolis	hed))
Name of Monitoring F Owner (8)	irm hired by Bu	ilding	ASCM No.	11		ment Contracto					
N/A			67		AZTECH M	IANAGEMENT	, inc.				
Street Address					treet Addres	70 NO. 10 NO.					
					86 Chris	topher St	•				
City, State, Zip Cod	e			11	ity, State, : Montclai	Zip Code r, NJ 070	42				
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Tel.	ephone Numb A	per T	elephone Numb (973)744			ense		oer	
Scheduled Start Date 7/12/12		3/12	etion Date		ame of OSHA 1	Monitor			w 10-41 - 410		
Month Day Ye Occupancy Status Dur [X]Facility Clos		Check		s	treet Addres	s					
of Abatement []Abatement Per	: formed Outside :ibe:«OffHours)	of Nor Descrip	mal Facilit	. -	ity, State,	Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check											
[X]≥3 sf or []≥160 sf o	≥3 lf	[x	Renovation Demolition		[]Mini- []Glove	Containment wi Enclosure bag Procedure riable Procedu		?ress	ure		
X 2000 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2	- F	T _c C	Is cation					Aba	teme	nt 1	_
Location Asbestos-Con Material (TO BE ABA In Facil. (13)	taining (ACM) ATED	No S By te Cu: Sta	ormally Used Solely y Main- enance/ stodial aff (12)	(i	Description Asbestos-Con Material (e., thermal lation, surfactor other misce	taining ACM) systems acing, VAT,	Amount (Specif SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	NCAPSUL	ENCLOSURE
Basement	V-(V-2019	Yes	No N/A	Pine	insulati	on	110 lf	X	-	·	E
			122	-	r Insula	DESERVED THE RESERVED TO SERVED THE PARTY OF	40 sf	X	+-		-
Basmement			Δ.	DOTTE	I IIISUIA	CLUI	-#U 2T	27	-	_	
Name of Registered WAZTECH MANAGE		Han	DEP Waste ler ID No. 7040	(C) (S) (S) (S) (S)	e Yards aste 2.5	Name of Regi		11	1	l	1
City, State Montclair, NJ	07042			1000	Date 14/12	City, State Morrisvi	lle, PA	.906	57		
Completed By (Print of Constantine Vi	10.00	sider	nt		Signature	tull)ate 7/2		?	

O#19807835995	f	. (٢	ural	iant t	O NJAC	ESTOS ABAT 0 8:60 and 5:1	D)	D()	- 1 ज्याने	7			50 55
- Charles			TNo	me 01	Building	Owner/Operator ((2!)		La company of the second				
ate of Natification (1)	1 , 12						1		2 2/1	2			1
			-	a Jack				1-1	此了。	£ 1 -	T		
2177121017	pa Notification		1000		67500M000	ande Deliver	1	1-1	an lasta	- "			
1 1] Initial] Amended		1170	U [viea	e Zip C	ok Drive		-	STATE OF THE	RI F			1
DOLWD E	Amendment #						118	VIAV	EK ALLE	77		North State Street,	Ĺ
DCA 🗵	Emergency (inch	uding	NO	orne of	Contact	NJ 07062	- FX	47	Telaphone Num	ntin E	110	TE.	111
(N1AC 5 23-8)	(neitfleation)						iş.		1	61-41	or orkings	Lb)	11
	Cancellation		36107500	sa Jac)		FORMATION			11	F I			ì
				FACI	TILL IN	FORMATION	Type o	f Facility	(4)	1 1	JIH		Ĺ
ame of Facility Where Aba	tement is Toking	Place (3)					1 222	100) (K-12	t to	3 3	UH.		13
rivate home		-					- I Sut	chapte" f	(Other than K-1)		#1000 NESS (C.)		
treet Address							B		rivate and comme	arc build	ISBES	ias r	da
70 Meadowbrook Drive		_						nes. etc	# ar Floors		Agel	TOEN	SIn.
hty (5)							aquan	root		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	La de La de	-153.50	-
orth Plainfield, NJ 0700	52		T		Ond : 191	(STATE USE ONLY	Currer	it Use (Fi	for fibeing damo	lis)			1
Jounty (B)	AND THE PERSON SHEET SHEET			Ponutk	Cone (1)	(GIMIL OSE OFEI)	1			W. 186			
nion		101		17182 1		Name of Abater	mont Con	tentor (9	1				-
Vame of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Building O	Music (\$)	AS	ICM N	D		navic vuli	marior (a	,				Į.
						Gr Tech LLC							
Street Address	-					Street Address	1 4003						-
		-			pp	576 Valley Rd	F283				-		J
City, State, Zip Gode	Contract (C)					City, State Zip							
			and the same of th			Wayne, NJ 07	# /U		License No				1
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	1	Tolepi	none N	0	Telephono No			01127				
		1				973-638-1777							
Committee of the Commit	The second name of the last of								101127		-		
Start Date (10)		luled Con				Name of QSHA	Monitor		101127		-		
07 / 04 /	12 0	17_/_	05			Name of OSHA Envirovision	Monitor Consulta	mts,Inc	101(2/				-
07 / 04 /	12 0	only one	05 +)	_ ! _		Name of OSHA Envirovision C Street Address	Monitor Consulta	.,					
07 / 04 /	Abatement (Check	only one	05 antem	_ / _ .= !-	12	Name of OSHA Envirovision (Street Address 20-21 Wagara	Monitor Consulta w Road	.,					
07 / 04 /	Abatement (Check	only one	05 antem	_ / _ .= !-	12	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip	Monitor Consulta iw Road	.,					
07 / 04 /	Abatement (Check	only one	05 antem	_ / _ .= !-	12	Name of OSHA Envirovision (Street Address 20-21 Wagara	Monitor Consulta iw Road	.,		and the second s		0.25.0	
Occupancy Status During Calculated Status During Abotement Performed to Time of Abatement	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM-Pi	only one	05 antem	_ / _ .= !-	12	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N.	Monitor Consulta aw Road 1 Code J 07410	, Bldg ,	34A			01 1 10 1 20 1	
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During I Facility ClosedNecated Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Score of Work (Check all	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM-Pi	of / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	05 batem Hours PM	ent - Dosc	12	Name of OSHA EnvirovIsion of Street Assessa 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N.	Monitor Consulta www.Road Code J 07410 Containme	, Bldg ,=					
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During I Facility ClosedNecated Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Score of Work (Check all	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM-Pi	only one ried of All Facility I	05 batem Hours PM	ent - Desc	12	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N.	Monitor Consulta aw Road Code J 07410 Containme	Bldg ,	: 34A egative Pressure			01 0 10 1 10 1	
Occupancy Status During Calculated Status During Abotement Performed to Time of Abatement	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM-Pi	only one ricd of All Facility I	05 batem Hours PM	ent - Dosk	12	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N.	Monitor Consulta aw Road Code J 07410 Containme	Bldg ,	34A	rdi	: :ternor	nt Typ	9
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During I Facility ClosedNecated Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Score of Work (Check all	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM-Pi	r only critical of All Facility I	05 batem Hours PM ovation	ent - Dosk	12	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Asdress 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full C. Minist Glove	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containing Enclosura abag Proc Exempted	Bldg ,	: 34A egative Pressure	ndi Abr	otemar 201	T	
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abeterment Performed Time of Abatement	Abatement (Chack During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi Ithat opply)	Rening Base	05 bottem Hours PM ovation continuous in Solo	ent - Dosc	zibe	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Committee of State Containing	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura chag Proc Exempted on of Material	Bldg :=	egative Pressure	ndi Abr		T	
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abeterment Performed Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Chock all ≥ 3 af or ≥3 if ≥ 190 of or ≥260 if Location Asbeblos-Containing	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- pi that opply)	Renily B	05 batem Hours PM ovation consistion Location in Sola	ent - Desc or ly ly by nee/	zibe	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Common State Descriptions of thermal systems	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura charge Proc Exempted on of Material ms insula	Bldg :=	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce	ndi Abr		T	
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abeterment Performed of Time of Abatement	Abatement (Check 1 During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Metorial (ACM) TED	Renily B	05 bottem Hours PM ovation continuous in Solo	ent - Desc or ly ly by nee/	zibe	Name of OSHA EnvirovIsion of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Commission Descripting pestos Containing in entermal systems surfacing.	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura abag Proc Exempted On of Material mis Insula VAT or	Bldg :=	egative Pressure	A Remo		-T	a Forloses
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abeterment Performed Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Chock all ≥ 190 of or ≥260 if Location Abbeelos-Containing LO BE ABA	Abatement (Check 1 During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Metorial (ACM) TED	Renigoral No. 1910 No	05 bottom hours PM covation co	or ly by nee/	zibe	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Common State Descriptions of thermal systems	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura abag Proc Exempted On of Material mis Insula VAT or	Bldg :=	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce	Abo Renzova		T	
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abeterment Performed of Time of Abatement	Abatement (Check 1 During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Metorial (ACM) TED	Romly only only only only only only only on	05 batem Hours PM covation consolition Location ormalition in Sola internal ordial E	or ly by nee/	Ast (Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Asdress 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Committee of Street Asdress Pair Lawn, N. Description of Street Asdress Description of Str	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura abag Proc Exempted On of Material mis Insula VAT or	Bldg :=	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify SiF or LF)	ndi Abr		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Glosed/Vacated Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Score of Work (Check all > 3 of or >3 if > 190 of or >260 lf Location Abbeelos-Containing N IO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Abatement (Check 1 During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Metorial (ACM) TED	Renigoral No. 1910 No	05 Hours Hours PM Location consolition solition tenandial (£ 12) No	or ly by nos/ Staff?	nbe AM Ast	Name of OSHA EnvirovIsion of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Commission Descripting pestos Containing in entermal systems surfacing.	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura abag Proc Exempted On of Material mis Insula VAT or	Bldg :=	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce	Abo Renzova		T	
07 / 04 / Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abeterment Performed of Time of Abatement	Abatement (Check 1 During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Metorial (ACM) TED	Romly only only only only only only only on	05 bottom hours PM covation co	or ly by nee/	nbe AM Ast	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Asdress 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Committee of Street Asdress Pair Lawn, N. Description of Street Asdress Description of Str	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura abag Proc Exempted On of Material mis Insula VAT or	Bldg :=	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify SiF or LF)	Abo Renzova		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Glosed/Vacated Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Score of Work (Check all > 3 of or >3 if > 190 of or >260 lf Location Abbeelos-Containing N IO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Abatement (Check 1 During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Metorial (ACM) TED	Romly only only only only only only only on	05 bottom rlours PM covation co	or ly by nos/ Staff?	nbe AM Ast	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Asdress 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Committee of Street Asdress Pair Lawn, N. Description of Street Asdress Description of Str	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura abag Proc Exempted On of Material mis Insula VAT or	Bldg :=	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify SiF or LF)	Abo Renzova		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Check all > 3 of or > 3 if > 190 of or > 260 if Location Abbeetos-Containing N IO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Abatement (Check 1 During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Metorial (ACM) TED	Renity I	05 Hours Hours PM Location consolition solition tenandial (£ 12) No	or ly by nos/ Staff?	nbe AM Ast	Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Asdress 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Committee of Street Asdress Pair Lawn, N. Description of Street Asdress Description of Str	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura abag Proc Exempted On of Material mis Insula VAT or	Bldg :=	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify SiF or LF)	Abo Renzova		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Glosed/Vacated Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Score of Work (Check all > 3 of or >3 if > 190 of or >260 lf Location Abbeelos-Containing N IO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Abatement (Check 1 During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Metorial (ACM) TED	Romly only only only only only only only on	ovation ovatio	or ly by by nee/ Staff?	Ast (Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Commission of Street Address Pair Lawn, N. Description of Street Address Description of Stre	Monitor Consulta W Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura bag Proc Exempted on of Material MAT. or Aneous)	Bldg # ent with N endurs (*) and I	egative Pressure Non-Frieble Proce Amount (Spacify Siff or UF)	Abo Renzova		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abeternent Performed Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Check all \$ 3 af or \$3 if \$ 190 sf or \$260 lf Location Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi Ithat opply) of Material (ACM) TED By	Renity I	ovation ovatio	or ly by by nee/ Staff?	Ast (Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Asdress 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Committee of Street Asdress Pair Lawn, N. Description of Street Asdress Description of Str	Monitor Consulta We Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosura bag Proc Exempted on of Material ms Insula VAT. or Inneous) Wester N.	Bldg = ent with N endure (*) and I (ACM)	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify SIF or LF)	Abo Renzova		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacates Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Check all \$2.3 af or \$3.15 \$2.50 lf Location Abbeelos-Containing No. BE ABA IN Facility (13). Basement	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi Ithat opply) of Material (ACM) TED By	Renity I	ovation ovatio	or ly by by nee/ Staff?	Ast (Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Pul Commission Description	Monitor Consulta We Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosure abag Proc Exempted Material ms insula VAT. or Inneous) Westel N.	Bldg # ent with N endurs (*) and I (ACM) tion	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify SIF or LF)	Abo Renzova		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Glosed/Vacates Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Chock all \$2.3 af or \$3.15 \$2.50 lf Location Abbeelos-Containing No. BE ABA IN Facility (13) Basement Name of Registered Was Gr Tech LLC	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi Ithat opply) of Material (ACM) TED By	Renity I	ovation ovatio	or N/A Staff?	Ast (Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Communication Description Descrip	Monitor Consulta aw Road Code J 07410 Containme Encloaura abag Proc Exempted on of Material ms insula VAT. or laneous) Wester N.	ent with Nondurs (Y) and I (ACM) tion.	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify Siff or LF) 120 LF	Abo Renzova		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abotement Performed Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Check all \$ 3 af or \$3 if \$ 190 sf or \$260 lf Location Abbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13) Basement Name of Registered War Gr Tech LI C City State	Abatement (Check During Entire Pa Outside of Normal AM- Pi Ithat opply) of Material (ACM) TED By	Renity I	ovation ovatio	or N/A Staff?	Ast (Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Pul Commission Description	Monitor Consulta aw Road Code J 07410 Containme Encloaura abag Proc Exempted on of Material ms insula VAT. or laneous) Wester N.	Bldg # ent with N endurs (*) and I (ACM) tion	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify Siff or LF) 120 LF	Abo Renzova		T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacates Abeterment Performed to Time of Abatement Score of Work (Check all	Abatement (Chack I During Entire Pe Outside of Normal AM——Pi that apply) of Material (ACM) TED by ste Hauler	Renity I	ovation ovatio	or N/A Staff?	Ast (Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Community Bescripting is thermal system surfacing, to ther miscell asulation TBD Disposal Date	Monitor Consulta We Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosure charge Proc Exempted On of Material ms insula VAT. or laneous) Westel N. T. C. C. T.	ent with Nondurs (Y) and I (ACM) tion.	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify Siff or LF) 120 LF	Removal 🗵 🗆 🕒	Repair	T	
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vecated Abotement Performed Time of Abatement Scope of Work (Check all \$ 3 af or \$3 if \$ 190 sf or \$260 lf Location Abbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13) Basement Name of Registered War Gr Tech LI C City State	Abatement (Chack I During Entire Pe Outside of Normal AM- Pi that opply) of Meterial (ACM) TED Type)	Renigration of All Facility I Males Custr	ovation ovatio	or N/A Staff?	Ast (Name of OSHA Envirovision of Street Address 20-21 Wagara City, State Zip Fair Lawn, N. Full Committee of State	Monitor Consulta We Road Code J 07410 Containme Enclosure charge Proc Exempted On of Material ms insula VAT. or laneous) Westel N. T. C. C. T.	ent with Nondurs (Y) and I (ACM) tion.	egative Pressure Non-Friable Proce Amount (Spacify Siff or LF) 120 LF	Abo Renzova	Repair	T	

\$990SS9609

Joseph John Ch

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1) 7/3/12						er/Operator (2) Iniversity	3	F O F	Person	Chec	ck # 1	AVA		12100
	f Notification	1000000		Address	ale	riiversity		IN EGE	W-H	上出	11	-		
	Nothication	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		al Ave	nuo									
[] EPA [] Ini	itial	140	וווונ	al Ave	nue			Proof.		111				
A1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	otification	Cit	, St	ate, Zip (Code				6 4	1	4	-	-	-
181 11111	nergency					NJ 07043		U W WE	() L*	- the	au GW			
1 2 2	mended otification	O	phe	I WIOIII	Clair,	143 07 043				4550				
Λ		Na	me c	of Contac	t t		-	Telephone Nu	mber	8		1	-	
1 1 1 R.A	ncellation	Ar	nv	Ferdin	and							1		
					CONTROL OF			L		manufacture, and a second			1	
			.020		FACILI	TY INFORMATION			Scale My 17 Mag				0	
Name of Facility Where Abatem		7					Ty	ype of Facility (4)						
Exterior - underground,	, Montcla	air Sta	ate	Univer	sity			School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other Other (i.e. private ar	r than	2)				
Street Address	70. 	- 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10					1	Other (i.e. private ar	nd con	ercial b	uildin	gs,		
1 Normal Avenue								homes, etc.)						
							Sc	guare Feet # of Floo	ors	Bldg	. Age	;		
City (5)	C	ounty (6	5)		Co	ounty Code (7)		0000 1		~ 50				
Upper Montclair	_ E	ssex			(S	TATE USE ONLY)		urrent Use (Prior if being de	emolis	1)				
			- 1					ducational						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired		Owner	1 -	ASCM N	0.	Name of Abatem								
Whitman Companies, I	nc.		(00110			Jupi	iter Environmental S	Servi	s, Inc				
Street Address						Street Address								
7 Pleasant Hill Road								nn Court						
City, State, Zip Code		115/00		N.4-14- P		City, State, Zip C							11-505	
Cranford, NJ 08512							Line	coln Park, NJ 07035	5					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Teleph	one	Number		Telephone Numb	oer		TL	nse Nu	mber			10000
Kevin Lovely		732-	390)-5858	1		973	3-709-0200			00	085	2	
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched.			Date (11		Name of OSHA I	Moni	itor				000		
5/21/12		12/3	1/1	2			J &	S Environmental La	abora	ories,	LLC)		
Occupancy Status During Abate	ement (Che	ck only	one)			Street Address								
[] Facility Closed/Vacated					nent		233	3 Route 22 W						
[] Abatement Performed 0	Outside of N	Normal F	acil	ity Hours	-	City, State, Zip C								
Describe:								ion, NJ 07083						
[X] Other – Describe: exte	erior				- 1		OH	1011, 140 07 000						
Scope of Work (Check all that a	pply)													
				E) 47	-			[] Full Containmen	STATE OF THE STATE	gative F	ress	ure		
[] Demolition[] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				[X]	Reno	vation		[X] Mini – Enclosure[] Glovebag Proces						
[] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf								Non – Friable Pr						
[x] 2100 31 01 2200 11		la I		lia a							ΙΛh	oton	200	
		Norm	ocat			Descr	rintin	on of			Typ	aten	ieni	
Location of			lely			Asbestos			А	unt	R	R	E	E
Asbestos - Containing		Mainte	CONTROL OF			Materi	ial (A	ACM)	(S	city	E	E	N	N
Material (ACM)		todial	Stat	ff (12)		(i.e., therr			SF	LF)	M	Р	C	C
TO BE ABATED	_					insulation, s or other m					V	A	A	L
In Facility (13)		Yes	No	N/A		or other m	iscei	naneous)			A	R	S	O S
(10)		103	140	18//3							L	1	U	Ü
Underground pipe bank - ex	terior		X		Pipe i	insulation – to be d	lone	in phases	2000	5	X		1	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-													
							-						7	
				1						-		-	\neg	
Name of Registered Waste Haul	ler	I N ID	FP \	Naste 1		Cubic Yards	IN	Name of Registered Landfill						
Jupiter Environmental S		37-39-		No.	389	of Waste		Minerva Landfill						
Capitor Environmental C	OU VICES	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	1782		- 1	20		viii orva Larjaini						
City, State					D	Disposal Date	C	City, State						
Lincoln Park, NJ						7/27/12		Waynesburg, OH						
Completed By (Print or Type)	·	Title				Signature /		7		te		-		-
Pane Repic		Gene	ral	Manag	aer	1		1 52		3/12				
w 5000000000000000000000000000000000000					1 15331	F				1				
SB-41 Amondment #	4	2		a b -	he -	20mm -4-1 Th	20020	:!! ba sa!	ım Ail			n -1		

6/22/12: Amendment #1 – First 3 sections have been completed. There will be no on site work until a other amendment of this notification.

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Agencies Notified EPA	Date of Notification (1)		IN	lama c	f Buildin	Owner	(Operator (2)	Tribute.	Prof. (C)	TANKET OF	Cneck	# 67	94	-
Agencies Notified 1 EPA Initial		/3/12							E C	E	WE	In		-
Second Processing Pr	Agencies Notified	Type of Notificat								**********		111	11	
[1] DEP Notification [1] Emergency Amended Notification [1] Amen	[] EPA	[v] laitial	I N	lorm	al Ave	nue		. 1101					and the same	
DOL			-							6_	012	had	4	
Name of Contact	101 1111						1107042						200400	
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Student Center, Montclair State University Type of Facility (4) Student Center, Montclair State University School (8-12) Street Address Street				phhe	I WOIL	Clall, I	10 07045		AGREST	ns col	G1 2.	3	i	
Type of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Student Center, Montclair State University Type of Facility (4) Student Center, Montclair State University Type of Facility (4) Subchapter (6 (ther than 5 there are the content of t			N	lame o	f Contac	t		Te		The second second	₩. ψ.		1	
Type of Facility (A) Student Center, Montclair State University Type of Facility (A) Substitute (A)	[] BOX	[] Cancellation	1 A	my I	erdina	and		Sarre,			CONTRACTOR OF STREET	nacement from	ensi ⁷	
Student Center, Montclair State University Steet Address 1 Normal Avenue City (5) Upper Montclair Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Normal Facility (100 Sched. Completion Date (11) T/1/3/12 Cocupancy States During Abatement (Check only one) [1] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [2] Name of OSHA Monitor Street Address 3 Lynn Court City, State, Zip Code Cranford, NJ 08512 Telephone Number Revin Lovely Sheduled State During Abatement (Check only one) [3] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [4] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours – [7] Street Address Street Address 2 333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [5] Demolition [7] Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [6] Demolition [7] Stoet Address Street Address 2 333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [7] Demolition [8] 23 sf or 23 ff [7] Stoet Address Street Address 2 333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [8] Demolition [9] 23 sf or 23 ff [10] Stoet Address Street Address 2 333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [9] Demolition [9] 24 Stoet 25 Stoet 2						FACILIT	YINFORMATION						-572.0	
Street Address 1 Normal Avenue City (5) Upper Montclair Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Normal Avenue City (5) Upper Montclair Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Normal Avenue ASCM No. 00110 Street Address 3 Lynn Court City, State, Zip Code Cranford, NJ 03612 Project Manager for Montoring Firm Revin Lovely 732-390-5858 Scheduled State During Ender Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours – [X] Other - Describe: order of Soley by Internal Special Procedules and Manager Period (Normal) Used Soley by Internal Special Internal Intern	Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Ta	king Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility (4	1)					
Street Address Outper Montclair City (5) Upper Montclair Caunty Code (7) Upper Montclair Caunty Code (1) Upper Montclair Caunty	Student Center, M	lontclair Sta	te Uni	ivers	ity			[] School (K-12) iter 8 (Othe	r than	2)			
Normal Avenue City (6) County (6) Essex County Code (7) Square Feet # of Floors 20000 2 20000 2 2 20000 2 2	Street Address							[] Other (i.e	e, private a	nd com	ercial bui	ldings	S,	
County (6) County (6) Essex County (6) County (6) County (6) County (6) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolise and educational educational and educational educational and educational	1 Normal Avenue							nomes,	elo.)					
Upper Montclair	0: (5)			(8)					C C C	ors		Age		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. O0110 Street Address Jupiter Environmental Service Street Address 3 Lynn Court Street Address 3 Lynn Court City, State, Zip Code Cranford, NJ 08512 Telephone Number 732-390-5858 Scheduled Start Date (10) T/13/112 Sched. Completion Date (11) T/31/13 J & S Environmental Labora Street Address Telephone Number T/13/112 T/31/13 J & S Environmental Labora Street Address Scheduled Start Date (10) T/13/13 J & S Environmental Labora Street Address Street Address S Environmental Labora Telephone Number T/13/142 T/31/13 J & S Environmental Labora Street Address Street Address S Environmental Labora S Environmental S Envi								The second secon		emolist) ~ 50		\$455122	
Whitman Companies, Inc. Street Address Street Addres						(0,		educational	i ii boilig d	OTTOILO	<u>'</u>			
Street Address 7 Pleasant Hill Road City, State, Zip Code Cranford, NJ 08512 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely 7/13/12 Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/13/12 1/31/13 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours— Describe: [X] Other—Describe: exterior Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Demolition [X] Saf or ≥3 if [] >180 of or ≥260 if Scotation Asbestos—Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility In Facility (13) Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation—to be done in phases Street Address Telephone Number (City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number (24) Street Address 2337 Route 22 W City, State Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 12 Se Invironmental Labor: Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 12 Se Invironmental Labor: Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 12 Se Invironmental Labor: Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 12 Se Invironmental Labor: Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 12 Se Invironmental Labor: Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 12 Se Invironmental Labor: Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 12 Se Invironmental Labor: Street Address 13 Lynn Court 14 Abatement Check only one of Sept Abatement Check on one of Sept Abatement Check on one of Abatement Check on one of Registered Landfill Non—Frable Procedure 15 Fault Containment with Minion—Enclosure 16 Abatement Check one			ng Owne			0.		3107	4					
7 Pleasant Hill Road City, State, Zip Code Cranford, NJ 08512 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely 732-390-5858 Scheduled Staff Date (10) 7/13/12 Occupancy Status Date (20) 1 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1 Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours— Describe: Penolition		ies, Inc.			00110			Jupiter Environ	mental S	Servic	s, Inc.			
City, State, Zip Code Cranford, NJ 08512 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/13/12 1/13/1/3 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours—Describe: exterior Demolítion (X) Renovation (X) Mini = Enclosure (X) Mini = En		•												
Cranford, NJ 08512		ad												
Telephone Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Talephone N		2							J.I. 07034	5				
Scheduled Start Date (10)			Teler	nhone	Number			The state of the s	10 07 00.		nse Num	ber	-	-
Scheduled Start Date (10) 7/13/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Describe: [X] Other – Describe: exterior Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Demolition [X] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Cus (See Junion) Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation – to be done in phases Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Name of SHA Monitor J & S Environmental Labora Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Abatematical Code In Facility In Facility (13) Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation of the done in phases Name of Registered Landfill Minerva L		.toring r iiiii											352	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours – Describe: [X] Other – Describe: exterior Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Demolition [X] Z3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Various bathrooms Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Disposal Date Abatema 2333 Route 22 W City, State City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State Union, NJ 07083 Street Address 2333 Route 22 W City, State City, State Cupic Yards Mini-Enclosure Non - Friable Procedure Non - Friable Procedure Abatema 1/Ype Abatema 1/)) Sched	100000000000000000000000000000000000000)								and the same of the
[] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Describe: Outside of Normal Facility Hours – Describe: exterior	7/13/12		1/3	1/13				J & S Environn	nental L	abora	ries, L	.LC		
City, State, Zip Code										3.1				10 000 C
Describe: [X] Other – Describe: exterior X	[] Facility Closed/\ [] Abatement Perfo	/acated During I	Entire Pe	eriod d I Facili	of Abaten tv Hours	nent	- And the second		W					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [] Demolition [X] Renovation [X] Mini - Enclosure [X] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf [] Location of Asbestos - Containing Maintenance/Cus todial Staff (12) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Various bathrooms Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Name of Registered Landfill Minerva Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Title Signature Full Containment with Mini - Enclosure (I) Full Containment with Mini - Enclosure (I) Full Containment with Mini - Enclosure (I) Mini - Enclosure (IX) Material (IX) Mini - Enclosure (IX) Abatem (IX) Mini Representation (IX) Mini Represen					.,				00					
[] Demolition [X] As a strong and strong anation and strong and strong and strong and strong and strong and	[X] Other – Describ	e: exterior						Union, NJ 070	53					
[] Demolition [X] ≥3 sf or ≥3 if [2] ≥160 sf or ≥260 if [2] ≥160 sf	Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)												
[X] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [X] Glovebag Procedure Non – Friable Procedu Location of Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM) Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Cus todial Staff (12) Description of Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM) Aunt R R R Sify E E Maintenance/Cus todial Staff (12) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A No N/A N/A Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation – to be done in phases 10 LI Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 04782 Cubic Yards Of Waste 20 Name of Registered Landfill Minerva Landfill Minerva Landfill Minerva Landfill Waynesburg, OH City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Title Signature te	[] Demolition				[X]	Renov	ation				gative Pr	essu	re	
Succation of Normally Used Solely by Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Material (ACM) (Substance) Substance	11				[74]	11011011	ation	[x] Glove	ebag Proce	dure				
Location of Solely by Maintenance/Cus Material (ACM) (Solely by Maintenance/Cus Malerial (ACM) (Solely by Malerial		If						[] Non	 Friable P 	rocedu				
Location of Asbestos - Containing Maintenance/Cus (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Location of Asbestos - Containing Maintenance/Cus (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services No N/A Al unt (R R R R (S cify E E E Incomparity (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) NAME of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services NAME of Registered Landfill Minerva Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Minerva Landfill Name of Registered Landfill							_							ent
Asbestos - Containing Maintenance/Cus todial Staff (12) Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Various bathrooms Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Maintenance/Cus todial Staff (12) Maintenance/Cus todial Staff (12) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or othe	Location o	f	Nor	mally I	Used					A	unt			E
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation - to be done in phases Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) In Facility Yes No N/A Pipe insulation - to be done in phases In Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) In Facility Yes No N/A Pipe insulation - to be done in phases In Lincoln Park, NJ Cubic Yards Of Waste Disposal Date 7/27/12 City, State Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH City, State Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Of Waste Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A R Cubic Yards Vaynesburg, OH Vi I A							Materi	ial (ACM)		(S	cify	E	EN	N
In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation – to be done in phases Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Name of Registered Landfill No Of Waste 20 Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature V I R A R L Various bathrooms Name of Registered Landfill Minerva Landfill Vi I R Cubic Yards Of Waste Cubic Yards Of Waste Of Waste Viron Yards Of Waste Signature V V I R A R L V V I R L V V V I R A R L V V V I R L V V V I R A R L V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V			todia	al Staf	f (12)					SF	LF)	2322	110	
Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation – to be done in phases 10 LI Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 04782 Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation – to be done in phases 10 LI X Cubic Yards Of Waste Of Waste 20 Disposal Date 7/27/12 Waynesburg, OH te		THE PERSON LANS											F	100
Various bathrooms X Pipe insulation — to be done in phases 10 LI X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. 04782 City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Disposal Date 7/27/12 Disposal Date 7/27/12 Signature Title Signature te	(13)		Yes	No	N/A							A	V6	300
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Services City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 04782 Cubic Yards Of Waste Disposal Date 7/27/12 Completed By (Print or Type) Name of Registered Landfill Minerva Landfill Cubic Yards Of Waste Of Waste Disposal Date 7/27/12 Waynesburg, OH te	Various bothrooms		-	Y		Dino in	eulation to be d	long in phages		1011		X	L) U
Jupiter Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 04782 Of Waste 20 Minerva Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 7/27/12 Waynesburg, OH Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature te	Various Datificonis	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			ripe ii	isulation – to be o	one in phases		10 5	-		1	+
Jupiter Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 04782 Of Waste 20 Minerva Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 7/27/12 Waynesburg, OH Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature te				-					********			1	1	1
Jupiter Environmental Services Hauler ID No. 04782 Of Waste 20 Minerva Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 7/27/12 Waynesburg, OH Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature te														T
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) O4782 Disposal Date 7/27/12 Waynesburg, OH te	20 TO TO THE RESERVE		10723							l				
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date 7/27/12 Waynesburg, OH te	Jupiter Environmen	ntal Service	0		No.	Of		Minerva Lar	ndfill					
Lincoln Park, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Vaynesburg, OH te	City State		'	04/02		Die		City State				-		
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature te									a. OH					
		ype)	Title						,,		te			2002511
Pane Repic General Manager 2 3/12	10 25 35		Gen	eral	Manac	er	1		\bigcirc		3/12			
	** ***********************************								\sim					
SB-41 7/3/12: Note: – First phase is scheduled for completion by 7/18/12. Another phase is scheduled for la December 2		irst nhase is	schedi	iled f	or com	nletion	by 7/18/12 And	other phase is so	cheduled	for la	Decen	nher	20	12

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Pane Repic		Gene	eral	Manag	jer	1/5	- Ce		3/12			_	
Lincoln Park, No.		Title				7/27/12 Signature	Waynesburg, OH		te	n Sexul Cess			44 (84)
Name of Registered V Jupiter Environr City, State		es Ha		Waste D No.	Of	ubic Yards f Waste 3 sposal Date	Name of Registered Landfil Minerva Landfill City, State	ii .					
					1.7.3						-	1	
Crawlspace			X		Pipe ir	nsulation		120		L X		U	U
Location Asbestos — (Material In Factor) In Factor (13)	Containing (ACM) BATED ility	Norr S Maint	olely enan	Used		Asbestos Materi (i.e., then insulation, s	ription of — Containing ial (ACM) mal systems surfacing, VAT, iscellaneous)	Ai (S SF	unt cify LF)	Typ R E M O V A		E N C A P S	ENCLOS
[] Demolition [x] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥			Loop	[X]	Renov	ation	[] Full Containmen [X] Mini – Enclosur [x] Glovebag Proce [] Non – Friable Pr	edure	ative P	Pressi		mon	•
[] Abatement Po	ed/Vacated During erformed Outside o cribe: partially v	Entire Pe of Normal	eriod o	of Abatem		City, State, Zip C	2333 Route 22 West Code Union, NJ 07083						_
Scheduled Start Date 7/14/12	(10) Sche		etion 0/12	Date (11)		Name of OSHA		abora	ories,			-	
City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for M	Monitoring Firm	Telep	hone	Number		City, State, Zip C	^{Code} Lincoln Park, NJ 0703	5 Li	nse Nu)85		
Street Address					Street Address	3 Lynn Court	201410	5, 1110					
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Buildi			ASCM No	j.	The state of the s	Armory nent Contractor (9) Jupiter Environmental (Servic	s, Inc			-110	
City (5) Pequannock	·	County (31550			unty Code (7) FATE USE ONLY)	Square Feet # of Flo 1000 1 Current Use (Prior if being d		Bldg ~ 60	. Age			
Name of Facility Whe Residence Street Address 9 Jacksonville F		iking Plac	ce (3)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other (i.e. private a homes, etc.)	er than nd com	2) rcial b	uildin	gs,		
					FACILIT	YINFORMATION	LIGENOIS	13	Victoria de la constanta de la		8		
[] DCA	[] Cancellation			een Wa			_ Telephone N		100				
[X] DOL	[] Amended Notification	P	equ	ate, Zip C annock	(, NJ (07440	III III 6	2012	1	//_	1	boue-	
[] EPA	[X] Initial	9	Jac	ksonvi		ad				The Contemporary of			
Agencies Notified	7/3/12 Type of Notifical			een Wa	alsh	Operator (2)	TENE PET	VIII	Paras		1	K I S	

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

								The water and a		CI-	neck #	679	95	
Date of Notification (1)) 7/3/12	Na Na	me of	Building	Owner/	Operator (2) rtment of Milita	ry Affaire	NEC.	EI	1 F	1	57		
				ddress	Jepai	Tunent or winta	Ty Allans	1115 10	11	1 1-		1 1 1		-
Agencies Notified	Type of Notifica	1000000			Cross	sing Road		731				No.		
[] EPA	[X] Initial	10) I L	ggens	01033	sing Noad	1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0	15/10				
[] DEP	Notification	n Cit	v Sta	te, Zip Co	de		- 11] [] - [] [912-	Treasure	7		
[X] DOL	[] Amended			nceville		08648	and the second				į	1		9
[X] DOH	Notification	1		Contact				Telephone Nu	mber!	DL &	Heriza G	-		
[] DCA	[] Cancellatio			n McBr	ido			Telephone Nu	1111/6-1	(Select Street				1
	[] Gariociiatio	VV	IIIIai					- A-1955061	was frequent	360000	7. S. M. W		00000	
				F.	ACILIT	YINFORMATION	I = - (E-)	E4 . / / /						
Name of Facility When		aking Plac	e (3)				Type of Fac	nool (K-12)						
Jersey City Arm	ory						il Sul	ochapter 8 (Othe er (i.e. private ar		2) rcial bu	ilding	19		
Street Address	220							mes, etc.)	ia com	Tolar be	anding	ΙΟ,		
678 Montgomer	y Street						Square Feet	# of Floo	ore	Rida	Age		99000	21/250
City (5)		County (6)		Cou	unty Code (7)	35000	2	315	~ 68	. Age			
Jersey City		Hudso	100			ATE USE ONLY)		(Prior if being de	emolish	1				
				201411	1	Nous of Abotom	Armory	(0)		-			-	
Name of Monitoring F				SCM No.		Name of Abatem		ironmental S	Convic	· Inc				
	Companies,	inc.		0110		Street Address	upiter Liv	iloilinentai c	SELVIC	3, 1110	•			
Street Address	2						B Lynn Cou	urt						
7 Pleasant Hill F	Koad			- O		City, State, Zip C		ii C				-		
City, State, Zip Code Cranford, NJ 08	512							rk, NJ 07035	5					
Project Manager for M		Telen	hone	Number		Telephone Numb			Lie	se Nu	mber			_
Kevin Lovely	normoring i iiii	A 14 14 14 14 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16		-5858			973-709-0	200			00	852	2	
Scheduled Start Date	(10) Scho	ed. Comple				Name of OSHA	Monitor							-
7/12/12	(,		0/12			1	J & S Envi	ronmental La	abora	ries,	LLC			
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (C	Check only	one)			Street Address								
[x] Facility Close	ed/Vacated During erformed Outside	g Entire Pe	eriod o	of Abatem tv Hours -	ent		2333 Route	22 West						
	cribe:	or reorrinar	1 aoin	ty riouis		City, State, Zip C	Code	07000						
[x] Other - Des	cribe: <u>partially vac</u>	ated for V	AT				Union, NJ	07083						
Scope of Work (Chec	k all that apply)										8			
20				771	Renov	ration	[]	Full Containmen Mini – Enclosure		ative P	ressu	re		
 Demolition [x] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf 				[X]	Renov	ration	[]	Glovebag Proce						
[x] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥							[x]	Non - Friable P	rocedu					
		Is	Locat	ion T							Aba		ent	
			nally l				ription of				Тур		=1	-
Locatio			olely				 Containing ial (ACM) 		Ar (S	unt sify	R	R	E	E
Asbestos – 0 Material				ce/Cus f (12)			mal systems		SF	LF)	M	25%	C	C
TO BE A		100.0	0.0.			insulation, s	surfacing, VAT				0	333	Α	L
In Fac						or other m	niscellaneous)				V	100	P S	O S
(13)	Yes	No	N/A							L	0.00	U	U
									40 SI			1	_	
Supply room		+	X	-	VAT				40 31		X	+	-	-
		-			7,							-	+	
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler	N.I	DEP		C	ubic Yards	Name of R	egistered Landfil			11			
Jupiter Environr				O No.	237	f Waste		Landfill	25.					
			04782			1			sanga traz					
City, State	•					isposal Date	City, State							
Lincoln Park, N.					1	7/27/12	vvaynes	burg, OH		to				
Completed By (Print of	or Type)	Title		1.4		Signature) 1			te 3/12				
Pane Repic		Gen	erai	Manag	el	45				0/14				
								>						

Date of Notification (1) July 2, 2012				Name	of Buildin	ng Owner	Operato	or (2)	# 481	enclandina in	P. C. Labour		olioner og	1 1
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOH DCA	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendme Emergence justificatio Cancellati	ent# ry (includin	g	Street 210 City, S Mou	t Address Country State, Zip nt Laure of Contac / Kubac	Lane Code el, NJ 08	3054	DE		6 21 elephor	Jumbe		44.7	
Name of Facility Where Residence Street Address 210 Country Lane City (5)	Abatement is Tak	ing Place	(3)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMAT	ION	Type of Facilii School (i Subchap Other (i.e	y (4) (-12) ter 8 (Ot	her that	-12)		js, ho	mes
Mount Laurel County (6) Burlington	-			County (STATE	Code (7)			Square Feet 2800 Current Use (F	2	of Floor	ished)	Bldg 70	. Age	
Name of Monitoring Firm MECS Street Address	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		M No.	· ·	Name Shad	Residence of Abatement C de Environme	ontracto ental, L	r (9) LC				
PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08	515					47 S City, S	Address Lippincott A tate, Zip Code e Shade, NJ							
Project Manager for Mon Bill Weisgarber Start Date (10)	itoring Firm			98-4070	- 31	Teleph	one No. 755-0099	08052	Licen 0084	No.				
X Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	uly 14, 2012 July 16 ccupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only On Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of A Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Other – Describe: ope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf						107 F City, St	Address Haddon Ave ate, Zip Code mont, New J Full Containn Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	nent with	Negati Wrap	Pressu Cut			
Location Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABA In Facility (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Used Mair	Locati formall d Solei ntenar odial S (12)	y ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta thermal s	ystems ng, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Aı S)	mount pecify or LF)	ple Pro	Abat	ement /pe Encapsulate	Enclosure
Crawispa	ce	Yes	No	N/A XXX	d =	Duct I	nauloti	0.0			/al	=	llate	ure
	Crawlspace						nsuia(l	UII		0 LF	XXX			
eehold	te					Cubic Ya of Waste		Name of I	1925 A 55					
ty, State ount Holly, New Jers ompleted by illiam Lynch	ey 08060				Disposal		City, State Tullytow	n, PA.		e				
		Owner				4	ec	-0.02	ANCK		y 2, 2	2012		

								上层下层	Washington	Marie	A E ARK	Park Control	7457
Date of Notification (1)	7-3-13	2		Name of	Building Owne	r/Operator ((2) 110ia		0 1	0.10		1	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		18/47 5	Street Ac	uress		4	119 1000		-		in in	ing T
□ EPA	Initial Amended	to Char	-	Tity Stat	e, Zip Code	She	booms	Boad.	1		-	775	
DEP.	Amendment #		102	Jity, Otal	So.4	lingfi	a 1 A	NILA	18)	40	12	
⊅ DOH	 Emergency (ir justification) 	ncluding	1	lame of	Contact	0		Talanhama	mhar	N	100000		1
D DCA	☐ Cancellation			Joh	n Dell	oiaco	0.40			-			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	00000000	FACIL	ITY INFORMA	TION	Type of Facilit	y (4)	ent.	45/1/2	Tables .	J	
Single	family.	Dwg	:11	ing	611		School (H						
Street Address	SL	0	ກ	0				ter 8 (Other than private & comm	2) ial bu	ildin	ias, h	omes	
City (5)	Sherwa			sad			etc.) Square Feet				g. Ag		
Spains	field N.	JC)70	180			oquare r cer	2		- 69	50		
County (6)			(County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Current Use (F	Prior if being dem	hed)	-	,		
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No	Name	of Abatement C	ontractor (9)		6			
Street Address	ich			_ A	/A_	Street	Address	chno	19	ie	.5		
RO. Bo	x 337					P.	0. Be	x 33'	948				
City, State, Zip Code	-04 0/9	PA	0	E 3	8	City, St	tate, Zip Code	A A	T	0	0	77	2
Project Manager for wor	tring Firm			elephon	ne No.	Teleph	one No.	Licent	10.		00		12)
Steve Se	hen Ken	}	16	1097	58-334	5609	758-3	365	0	9,	3	14	
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Com	13 ~	ate (11)	Name	of OSHA Monit	elends	,°es	3			
Occupancy Status Durin		Only One)	C		Street	Address	223				-	COLUMN LIFE
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire Poned Outside of Norma			ent		City St	tate, Zip Code	x JJ r	-9-R-2000				
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				Ne	400	pt N	. (n,	15.	33	
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novat			>		ment with Negati	Pres:	sure			
CJ 2100 St 01 2200 II		LI DO	intont	011			Glovebag P	rocedure	ble P		dura		
		I la l	n anti-]			Non-Exemp	ted (*) and Non-F	Jie r		bater	nent	
Locatio	n of	No	ocation ormall	у		Description	of				Тур	e T	
Asbestos-Containing	g Material (ACM)		Solel		Asbestos C	ontaining M	laterial (ACM) insulation,	Amount (Specify	,	,		m	m
TO BE AR	ility	Custo	dial S (12)	taff?	su	rfacing, VA	T, or	SF or LF)	Zenova		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	otne	er miscellan	eous)		ā	-	7	late	ure
810 1/0		20			Duct	TSI		100 S	1	1	-		
Buscment/G	anage	1			Duct	,		1000		+		1	
									1	1	7		
		1		- 1						1			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler	1		JDEP W		oic Yards Vaste	Name	of Registered La	II.				
EPC Tec	ch.			700	00	1	Me	1ste M	00	30	M	CA	9
City, State NZ					100000	posal Date	City, S	apis vil	,	P	A		
Completed by		Title		٨		Signature	70	1	ate		2		
Stevic Sut	ner Ken	Pre	Sic	lent		5	سا عدا		7.		3 ^	10	

Date of Notification (1))	1	Name of		Owner/Operator	1 1		77	E	-	W	E
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Х		Street Ad	ddress	pu of): latro				-		- I
☐ EPA Not Initial	No. Car	10.10		10	18 Abb	oft Al	181	11		6	2012	
DEP DEP Amended Amendment	24.1		City, Star	te, Zip Co	The second secon		1 . 1 . 1		~/			
☐ Emergency (i		-	Name of	Contact	ean Ge	ove N	The second section is a second section of the second section is a second section of the second section	-5	6	OWE	n z	Name of Street
DOH justification DOA Cancellation			Jot		Spilat	RO	Telephone	100	- u	* Albert	or a	-
					ORMATION			rollin	No.	w.T.	an Edward	Anthony Anthony
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Single Family D						Type of Facility						
Street Address	ace in	-5-				☐ School (K-☐ Subchapte	r 8 (Other than	2)				
148 Abbott AL	3					Other (i.e. etc.)	private & comm	ial t	ouild	ings,	home	ìs,
City (5)	AIO		97"	750		Square Feet	# of Floors		В	dg. A		
County (6)	10		County C			Current Use (Pr	or if being dem	hed	_	7	5+-	_
Monmouth			STATE	SE ONLY)	Ourrent Osc (F)	ior ir being dem	neu	,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No A	Name	of Abatement Co	ntractor (9)		0			
EPC Tech				//A	Character	LC LE	chno) (10	es)	
RO. Box 337				•	10 10	Address Bo	x 33'		J			
City, State, Zip Code	P 6	10	E 2	8	City, S	state, Zip Code	A A-	T	0	10	5	29
Project Manager for worldring Firm	3 6	10	Telephor	ne No.	Telepi	none No.	Licens	10.	6	0	4	20
Steve Schen Ken	2	(6097	758-	3365609	758-3	365	0	0	3	96	Stilling
Start Date (10)	Schedule				Name	of OSHA Monitor		0	•			
7-16-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	and the second s		- 13		Street	Address	bhole.)°e	9			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P			ent		ATTEN ATTEN	O. Bon	337					1
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	al Facility				City, S	state, Zip Code) eth (
Other - Describe:					_ /V(ew Esy	pt N		0	30	3	5
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	□R	enova	tion			1 Full Contains	nent with Negati	Dro				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoliti				Mini-Enclosus	re	Pre	ssur	е		
					7		ocedure ed (*) and Non-F	ble	Proc	edur	3	
	Is	Locati	on								ment	
Location of	1	lormall	у		Description	of		-		1 y	ре	r
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	d Solei intenar	ice/		stos Containing Notes the state of the state		Amount (Specify		מ	***	Enc	iù.
In Facility	Cust	odial S (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VA other miscellar	T, or	SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		other miscena	icodsy			/ai	7	Jiate	ure
Q.,	-			D:	e Insu	1 1 2	180 L		ĸ			
Basement	7			1.12	1050	-16 h (1)	180 1	+				
	+			ances.				+				
	-											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1100000	JDEP W		Cubic Yards	Name of	Registered Lar	11	**************************************			
EPC Tech.		H	auler ID	No.	of Waste	Wa	ste M	ne	P	en	en	1
City, State		18	100		Disposal Date				Te	-	- 0- 0	
NE NI					7-17-		pisvil		Y	"		
Completed by	Title		٨		Signature	< 0 0		ate	_	7	1.5	
Steve Schenken	1 70	esi	dent			Jane J.				2	12	

		NC		ATION		ESTOS	By ABATEMENT nd 12:120)	(Thec	30	4	Symp	Martin
Date of Notification (1)			1	Name of	Building (Owner/	Operator (2)		11 H L		-11	W-1	
	7-3-12	,		M	uni	el	And	Rosh	N. L.		100		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		15	Street Ad			111/54	100011					#
□ EPA □ DEP	15€ Initial □ Amended	10.00		City, Stat	52 e, Zip Co	7 de	FROM	+ 5	tree t	<u> </u>	6.7	2012	
DOL:	Amendment #	H Massime	-	e distant	Dee	n-	llen	NJ	380	2			i i
⊅ DOH	☐ Emergency (in justification)	cluding	1	Name of					Telephone	mber.	GONT	10L-6	1990
DCA	☐ Cancellation			Mu	rie 1	1	Indro	shick	4 7				
				Marie Commence	ITY INFO	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ION			To be Gently	and eller pla	42 0.25 D	1,000
Name of Facility Where	C 3	-					Тур	e of Facility (4)				
Single	tamily	De	we	llina	\			School (K-1					
Street Address				_)				8 (Other than private & comm	2)	d:	T.	
527	Front	Str	حوا	-			1	etc.)	nivate a commi	ial bui	aings	, nome	2S.
City (5)		-					Squ	are Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. A	\ge	
Dunel	len l	TU	(386	12				Z		60	7.	
County (6)				County C			Curi	rent Use (Pri	or if being dem	hed)			
Middl	lesex		1	SIAIEU	SE ONLY)								
Name of Monitoring Firm	vA	vner (8)		ASCM	No		Name of Ab	atement Cor	itractor (9)				
EPC Te	.ch			A	IA		EPC	Tee	chnol	196	25		
Street Address	337				6		Street Addr	0 .	× 33	J		7	
City, State, Zip Code			_				City, State,			Transit of the last of the las			
New Eq	AS NI	Ô	9	8. 2	3		and the same of th	Egy	A fa	1 6	08	5	3
Project Manager for work				elephon	e No.		Telephone	American III All	Licens	10.	- P		9 (4)
Steve Se			6	1997	580	3321	6097		68	196	R	96	
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ate (11)	ahes		SHA Monitor	9		· end	9	0
7-23-18	1	7	9702	3-1			FPC	Citizens	brolo	res			
Occupancy Status Durin		Only One		· ·	<u>C.</u>		Street Addr		6 00 100 000	68			
							P.O.		337				
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ated During Entire Pe ned Outside of Norma	riod of At I Facility I	atem Hours	ent			City, State,	Allega and a	. 90 .				****
☐ Other – Describe:			·				New		AA AI	' 0	05	29	3
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						1000	-34	P 1 14		04	P = 0 v	Ø
	at that Appill		-0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	•			F1 F						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novat moliti					ull Containm Iini-Enclosure	ent with Negati	Pressu	ire		1
L] 2100 SI 01 2200 II		U 00	ATTOMA	011			Ž G	lovebag Prod	cedure				.
								on-Exempted	d (*) and Non-F	ole Pro	cedu	е	
		ls L	.ocati	on								ement	
Location	n of	DV:000 11/4	ormall	1550		D	escription of			-	1)	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing			Solel tenar				ntaining Materi		Amount	20,00		m	
TO BE AB		Custo		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	(i.e.		al systems insu		(Specify	Ren	20	пса	nd
In Faci (13)	1 (5)	-	(12)				acing, VAT, or miscellaneous		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				F				'		<u>m</u>	27	late	le l
		Yes	No	N/A							ļ	ļ	
Basene	2+	x			Pil	20	Insula	ction	1001	X			
52, 122 5, 1 5, 5									es egan esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta				
										+	***	1	
										-			
			C.	15									
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		10000	JDEP W		W 100 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	c Yards	Name of	Registered Lar	I			
EPC Tec			H	auler ID		of W	aste 🤵	Mag	No M	200	100	169	\$
	0 0 0			700	20	Dia	OL Data	City Ct-	10 100		1000	600	0
City, State	•					37,913	osal Date	City, Stat	. 011	1	7	}	
NF N7						1	-34-12	1440 0	ais vil	1	8	0	
Completed by	(1/	Title		. 0			Signature	< 1	0	ate ~	2 -	12	
Steve So	Lhenken	PRS	=51	den	it.		w.	sche-		1	2	10	

Date of Notification (1)	T	Name of	Building Owner/Operato	r (2)	MEU		W	5
7-3-12		1	ro Fari	7.		Ferrance		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street Ac	dress			-		- 4
□ EPA 5 2 Initial			194 1	ylon R	edd III	- 6	2012	
DEP DEP Amended		City, Stat	e, Zip Code	Dealer of the St.	1. 1		, New York	
☐ Amendment #	cluding		Hillsbore	rugh !	V J ASRI	88	ATTROL .	Comment of the
為. DOH justification)		Name of		3	Telephone	imber	ALIP	WI .
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation			TEARL (##	_	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	PACIL	THINFORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)			
Single family	Dwelli.	A.C.		☐ School (K-	A. S.			- 17 70,700
Street Address)		☐ Subchapte	r 8 (Other than	[2)	*	
124 Taylon Ro	acl			Other (i.e. etc.)	private & comn	cial bu	ildings,	homes,
City (5)				Square Feet .	# of Floors	**** <u>T</u>	Bldg. A	ge
Hillsborough	N3		448		2		.5	01-
County (o)	1.7	County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dem	shed)	- Total	
Joneset							-	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Or	wner (8)	ASCM	No Name	of Abatement Co	ntractor (9)	2.00	0 0	
Street Address			Stree	Address	znno.	34	ies	
P.O. Box 337					× 33	0		
City, State, Zip Code				State, Zip Code	N 22			
New Equal No	209	53		EW Egu	A tas	T	OA	533
Project Manager for Mon turing Firm		Telephon	The state of the s	hone No.	Licen	Vo.	- 9	
Steve Schenken	. (6097	38-33560	758-3	is I	00	13°	94
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Com		GREEN AND THE PARTY OF THE PART	of OSHA Monitor				- 0
7-17-12	7-	17-	12	PC Tec	-books	0.64)	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One)			t Address_				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	eriod of Abatem	ent		O. Box	337			
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norma ☐ Other – Describe:	I Facility Hours		A B	State, Zip Code	- a A		100	99
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				ew Esy	PTN	- 0	185	53
	F . D			T				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renova Demoliti			☐ Full Containm ☐ Mini-Enclosur ☐	nent with Negat	Press	ure	
<u> </u>				Glovebag Pro				
	1			☐ Non-Exempte	ed (*) and Non-	ble Pr	ocedure	
	Is Locati Normali						Ty	
Location of	Used Sole	ly by	Description Asbestos Containing		Amount			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Maintenar	nce/	(i.e. thermal system		(Specify	Z Z	ח	m n
In Facility	Custodial S (12)	otan?	surfacing, V/ other miscella		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	ncapsulat
(13)	-	T	other miscena	neous)		- Sa	7	Encapsulate
	Yes No	N/A						
Garage/Laundry Moon	X		Duct To	Id	80 L	- X		
3-/				an was a province and a second				
				AL SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	L	JDEP W	aste Cubic Yards	Name of	Registered La	al L		
EQ. To L	1 10000	auler ID		1 0000	ol - M	- 0		&
EPC Tech.		700	20	1 AAd	DLE LA	60 el	Jew	iea P
City, State			Disposal Date		0 9 8		DA	
WE WT	Title		7-18		ais vil	y (n)c	1 40	
Steve Schenker	Presio	1.1	Signatur	5 Schal		ate 7.	3-1	2
Steve Schenken	1100 310	Jeen I	1					

Jul 2 2012 0 (UPM POULVO)

		.0-24444		te of New J		100	en swyse stoggage	e e e e	warts	Pri	nt F
(1)2					TOS ABATE 0 and 12:120		TECE	1//	Ē	The state of the s	7
Date of Notification (1) 07/02/12					ner/Operator lew Jersey					The second	PERSONAL MANAGEMENT
	Notification nitial		Street Ad 2000 P	ldress enningtor	n Road		The state of the s	201	2	L	J
X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment #001	_		e, Zip Code NJ 08628		Trends.	ASBESTOS CO	ROL	E.		
× DOH j	Emergency (including ustification) Cancellation		Name of David			-	Telenhona Nin	ar	Santan		HTUES
	- 1:- X-1: DI (2)	FACIL	ITY INFOR	MATION	5 _% .	(4)	-	y - triper	0.44	1/1-
Name of Facility Where Abatem The College of New Jerse						Type of Facility School (K-	CONTRACTOR				
Street Address 2000 Pennington Road						Subchapte	er 8 (Other than K-1 private & commerc	build	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Ewing					en e	Square Feet 54000	# of Floors	163	ldg. A 0+	.ge	
County (6) Mercer			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Current Use (P Dormitory	rior if being demolis	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired USA Environmental Man)	ASCM 0112	No.		of Abatement Co iola Services,					
Street Address 344 West State Street	12					Address B Lucon Roa	ad				
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618		14				State, Zip Code pack, PA 194	74				
Project Manager for Monitoring William Weisgarber, Jr.	Firm		Telephor 609.65			hone No. 539.5634	License t 01077				-
Start Date (10) 06/01/12	Schedul 07/31/		mpletion [Date (11)		of OSHA Monito iola Services,		-			
Occupancy Status During Abate	ement (Check Only O	ne)				Address		-			
Facility Closed/Vacated Do Abatement Performed Out Other – Describe:					City, S	2 B Lucon Roa State, Zip Code pack, PA 194					
Scope of Work (Check All That	Apply)						OUT PIPE /FI	-68	is-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Page 1	Renov Demol			2	Full Containr Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro	ment with Negative	ssui	re cedur	e	
	70	s Loca Norma	30/30/7979					-	Abate	ement /pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materi TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	al (ACM) Usi	ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. th	Description S Containing I ermal system surfacing, VA other miscella	Material (ACM) is insulation, AT, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Yes	No	N/A							ate	(
Basement, Floors 1		X				e & mastic	46850 SF	7			
Basement, Floors 1		X			s and joint	974 LF	ζ			L	
1st Floor Kitcher		X			of drain ins		12 LF	ζ			_
1st Floor Main Lounge		X	UDED W		CM coated		1 EA	(
Name of Registered Waste Hau Waste Management, Inc.	ner	1	NJDEP W Hauler ID 7273	S11400 more	Cubic Yards of Waste		f Registered Landfi Management,	3.			
City, State Keyport, NJ				1	Disposal Date		own, PA	- CONTRACTOR			
Completed by Caroline M. Harper	Title Proje	ect M	anager		Signatur	a M	Plans 0)2/1	2		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensur exempted activities.

AND SECURITION OF THE SECURITIES OF THE SECURITION OF THE SECURITIES.							JIM to				= 1	\square	8
Date of Notification (1) 07/02/12					wner/Operato New Jerse				n Palet And	year		Philips and a	7
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on		Street A 2000 F	ddress Penningto	on Road			1111	6	112	The second second	IJ	-
EPA Initial DEP Amended DOL Amendment			City, Sta	ate, Zip Cod	le		l l	ASBEST	Mag 26)Ł &	1		
Emergen- justification DCA Cancellat	cy (including		Name of	f Contact			1		none Ni	oer_	Sebesito	an and other	
DCA Cancellat	ion		David	OT A TABLE MARCHES							biniser		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta			FACI	LITY INFO	RWATION	Туре	of Facility (4	4)		_			
The College of New Jersey - Cro Street Address	mwell naii						School (K-12 Subchapter	Contract to the second	than K-				
2000 Pennington Road						×	Other (i.e. pretc.)			build	dings,	home	es,
City (5) Ewing						Squa 540	are Feet 00	# of FI	oors		ldg. <i>A</i> 0+	\ge	
County (6) Mercer			County (Code (7) USE ONLY)			ent Use (Prio mitory	r if being	demoli	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin USA Environmental Managemen		- 1	ASCN 0112	0.000			atement Cont Services, L)	- AMALIA SERVICE			
Street Address 344 West State Street					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Addre	ess ucon Road						
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618				(CO) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C			Zip Code PA 19474	1					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber, Jr.	T	Telephor	ne No. 56.8101		ohone N		- 1	icense 1077					
Start Date (10) 06/01/12	Schedule 07/31/1		mpletion I	Date (11)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		HA Monitor Services, LI	LC		-			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch					Stree	et Addre	SECTION SECTION SECTION				120		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:					City,	State, Z	ip Code PA 19474			-			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					- John		RAP 3 CV		-3 FW	is			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	processes.	enova emoli				× Fu Mi Gl	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce on-Exempted	nt with Ne	egative	essu	re cedur	۵	
A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC		Locat					LXCIIIPIOU	17 and 14	ion i no	-	Abate	ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used		ly by	Ashesto	Descriptions Containing		L(ACM)	Amo	unt		1 1	ре	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	7 (2/5/2002)	ntena odial ((12)	nce/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	nermal system surfacing, V. other miscella	ns insul AT, or	ation,	(Spe SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							10000		te	U
Floor 6		X		ACM	contam de	emo de	ebris	10 T	ON	K	_		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Yards		Name of R	Registered	d Landfi				
Waste Management, Inc.		300	lauler ID 7273	No.	of Waste		Waste M	7.7		3.			
City, State Keyport, NJ	- 11		1.7.4		Disposal Date	e)	City, State Tullytown						
Completed by Caroline M. Harper	Title Projec	t Ma	anager	- Kr. g 24 :	Signatur	e C	Their	Des.	D 0)2/1	2		913237 <u>2</u>
	-				61	-1	1001						



Date of Notification (1) 7/3/2012					Owner/Opepartme			sportation	同	C E	n n	ACCOUNTS AND	19701	gin	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress	Street				F		-W	E	1	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#		City, Sta	te, Zip Co						IIL .	70	?	1	H
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation		10.0		Contact Newroc	:k		7	1 1	Tel	ephone N	ber			
N DON	Cariccilation			CLOSE SOU DELVISORES		ORMATIC)N			.	LICENS	70			-
Name of Facility Where A		ig Place (3)	171011				-	of Facility (oraning as	a-co-relicos		-	and I
Street Address 1450 Route 22 Eas	t							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Oth		buik	dings	home	es,
City (5) Bridgewater									re Feet	# 0	f Floors		ildg. A	\ge	7
County (6) Somerset				County (Code (7) ISE ONLY)		- 11200000000	ent Use (Pri	or if be	ing demol	;d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Louis Berger Group		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			of Aba	atement Cor			 С.			
Street Address 412 Mount Kimble				1			Street	Addre	ss			7			
City, State, Zip Code Morristown, NJ 079							City, S	State, Z	ip Code Ile, PA 19	1460					
Project Manager for Mon Tom Waldren				Telephor	ne No. 17-1413		Teleph	none N 933-4	lo.	,100	License 00836	,			
Start Date (10) 7/23/2012		Schedule 8/10/20	ed Con				Name	of OSI	HA Monitor	Inc.		_	r-		
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che						Street	Addre	ss			-			
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ated During Entire	Period of A	baten	nent		-		idge	Road ip Code						
Other – Describe:		nai raciity	Hours			_			lle, PA 19	9460					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)	***		****											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emolit				×	Mi	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod n-Exempted	e cedure		essu	re cedur	e	
			Locati						II-Exemple	4 () an	d North	3110	Abate	ement pe	
Locatior Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Mai	lormal d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Conta thermal s	system ing, VA	∕lateria s insula ∖T, or	ation,	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A	Mar. 1									te	(D
garage ceiling an	d throughout			Х		pipe i	insula	ition		2	260 If	X			
garage and th	roughout			X		wind	ow ca	aulk		2	28 ea	X			
main wareho	use roof			X		built u	ıp roo	fing		23	,500 sf	X			
office r			X		and med	chanic	cal fla			70 sf	X				
Name of Registered Was Future Sanitation	Н	JDEP W auler ID 2051		of Wast			Name of GROW	mercal in	ered Landi dfill						
City, State Farmingdale, NY				Disposa 8/2012			City, State Morrisv		A						
Completed by Jeff LaRiviere		Title V.P.				Si	grature)	had made and the state of the s	No.	l d	/201	2		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)							moe*	bt use t	his form for	asbest	tos licensu	exem	pted	activit	ies.

NR-22- 21 20.07 State of Near Jersey an ear artis (Pursuant to NUAC 250 and 12:120) Manua of Suildier Contest Columbia: (2) Dele of Notificaliza (1) Streat Address Type NetHeatton Asonsy Norther Minister --2012 O EPA City, Shafe, Zip Code Cl Ancided DIEP Amendment & DOL O. Empreses (moving ... Tukinkasa Mumb Neuros of Contact justification)

O Carcullation Q DON ASBESTO. ONTROL & O DCA LIC SING PACHLITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Pacific Where Abalement is Taking Place (5) ! Wild around Cl School (K-12) O Subchapter 5 (Other than K-12) O Other (Le. private & commercial E Street Address figs. Machine house ofc) Square Feet ad Plens E Age City (5) Wildanson Current Use (Prior & being demose) County Code (7) (STATE USE County (6) ONLY) Name of Africanent Contractor (5 ASCHI No. Name of Manilolog Firm Hand by Bulking Comey ANI VOE LLE Street Address Burlinder Streat Address 1212 City, State, Zip Gode City, State, Zip Code 080 NJ Delanco Telephone No. License No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Fam 856 8240971 01076 Name of OSHA Monitor Schedtried Completion Date (11) : Shut Date (10)-ALCO BOTH BOY 2 -Mus 3 .. Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only only) Facility Glossed Vecated During Entire Period of Alichament
 Abstancent Performed Catalida of Normal Facility Hours Gilly, State, Zip Gods C Other-Describe: Scope of Hierk (Check all that apply) * - O Pub Contellment will Regulito Pleasure G Renovation Uzselarzs# Ci Demolition O Glovelian Procedure C 2 160 sf or 2 250 ff O Non-Exempted (7 and Alon-Falaise Proced) Abéléltent is Location Type Monnathr Description of Location of Lisard-Solely by Asbestos Containing Makedai (ACM) Amount Histopaulate Removal Asbeston-Conjuining Material (RCM) Meintenancel (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Goedly TO BE ABATED Custodial seniacing, VAT, or SFELF Stall? IN Fedility other misselfencous) (TE) (12) NEAL No Yes Mamo of Fles Giberell for Cutific Yeards of MINEP Whate Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hattle Willrofe phin com Disposed Defe City, States CRy, State (ellocaur Dal Signalure. Telo Completed by * Do not use this form to unbestoe from our examples activities. ABB-61

AR-52- al an or - State of New Jersey -(Pursuant to NLMC 8:50 and 12:120) Hama of Building Owner Orientes (2) Date of Notification (1) Streat Address Type Netification Agency Notified Acitic A lented City, Shife, Zip Code -DEPA O Anc. ded JUI Che Amendment & DOCL O Energency (Indicate) Flame of Contact justification) Cancellation ASBEST CIECA CONTROL & FACILITY HIS ORNANCH SING Type of Faci 故傳 Name of Pacific Means Abalance of its Taking Place (3) 12 School (K-12) Solioo u wood C Subchapter 5 (Other than K-12) D Charge poste & commercial & mgs. Street Address Me the flee West homes aid) g_Ags Stroam Fest # of Floors City (5) in lelevares County Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Prior Wholey desire County (6) ONLY) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCH No. Name of Elendering Firm Hired by Beliding Comes ANI. VOE LLE (6) Street Address 1212 Burlingter Streat Address City, Shefe, Zip Code City, State, Zip Cods Delanco ASS License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Memoger for Manifesting Fam. 836 8240971 01070 Mamo of OSHA Months Scheduled Congletton Date (11) : Start Dale (10) Free 15-12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abstantant (Greek only one) © Facility Glossed Alesaned During Entire Period of Absternent Cl Abatement Parliamed Ontains of Hormal Facility House City, State, Zip Gode ට ඊණුලු – ව්යකෝලික; -Scope of West (Check all that apply) " - O Full Confidencent will Regultro Plasante C Mini-Enclosure C Gloveling Procedure [] Renovation Uzsaazs# C Cemuliion D 2 150 stor 2 250 f O Non-Ecompted () and hior-Prints Procedi Abstationt is Location Type Nomally' Description of Used Solely by Location of Amount Encapsulpts Asbestos Containing University (ACM) Enclosura s-Containing Material (ACM) Ramoval Afeintenence/ (Specify fi.e., thermal cycloms insulation. Gustodial TO SE ABATED SFELD swincing, VAT, or IN Feditor Shall? olizer spiscelluncous) (TEB (12) MA Ma Yes-Place tild ACM Floor เอสโป STALLIE Namo of Reg and Laurellill Cubic Years of MINEP What's Hauter Name of Registered Viacto Hatter WEsts ID Blos. K)presidan Disposal Data City, State Gity, State Dat Shrake Thio -Complained by The not use this form to subject as isomeure exampled activities. ASB-41

ale of Notification	(1)		Memo of B	History Owner Closus		da	5-6	2 1	D P	- LINKS
	Type Notification		Streat Add	Name of the A	-tec		5 6	511	Ψ_{-}	5
gency Notified . LEPA	El Initial			725 4	tellan!	1111				
DEF	S Amded Amendments		City. Sinte,	Zip Cade	Em A		JUL	6.	2012	
DON	D Emergency (mo justification) D Cancellation	Auding	Florme of C	interest Park	;,	Telspire	do Numi		_	
EAAPL	And designations		FACILITY	INFORMATION		and the	LI	VSING		
ame of Fecility VM	ero Abatement is Talon				Type of Facili	Printerior Francisco Const.	Militaredia	bertalandout	dinastra in	Stew.
trant Address	Heside				☐ School (K- ☐ Subchapter	8 (Other the	an K-12)	Service Spin Strate St.	e contraction of the contraction	PULLEN
trace Admires	Whithen	5/-			Other (i.e. ; fromes, each)		ldings.	- Albania	
ily (5)				-	Square Feet	\$ of Piet	15	dg_Age	3	
ounty (6)	ten fon	NS.		(7) (STATE USE	Current Use (f	vier if being	domelia	}		
- i	Table 1		ONLY)	Sinon of Abote	ment Contractor	-				
ame of Mandering	Firm Hired by Building C	names ASC	M No.		BE LLE					
rest Address		1		A street to the contract	2/2. Bu		edy,	W.		-
ity, State, Zip Cod	3			City, State, Zip	Coda		-			-
- !				Telephone No.	TANCO	ALT .		>		_
roject Menuger for	Mankoding Farm	Telepi	one No.		40971	1	107			- The second
but Date (10)-	- " Schedule	d Gompiellon i	late (11) = *.		Alonhor .	2.2	2 "	,		77000
-7-13 7/6	horing Ababasant (Check	/(p/)		Street Address						\dashv
E-Sty Classich	sented Distant Entire Peri	oci of Abateme	nt ·		*-!	-	- codesant & Ma			_
Abatement Perfor	med Cutelde of Normal i	acidy Hours		Gäy, Stata, Zip	Gods .					
cope of Work (Che				' C Pd	Containment with	Negative Pr	esaure			-
29 sf or 25 lf 2160 sf or 2250	T	-	Ci Renovatio	n OMb	i-Endosum veling Procedure i-Exestated (*) uni		•			- Contraction
<u> </u>	-	i is Loca	tion .	AT MOS	LEVARITHED (1 FEE	I REDOPT LEEUE	3 1-31/60/0		atomou Type	4
1-	cation of	Norm Uned So	ally	Description	ef	<u></u>		1.1		
Asbesha-Cont	ining Material (ACM) E ABATEO	Maintan Gusto	ancel A	ibestos Containing ti Ge. Thermal sustam	lateriai (ACM) s inseletion.	(Bp	ount selly	Ren	Encapsulate	Endosura
	Facility (13)	Staff . (72	7	autacing, VA other miscellun	nodis)	SFO	rLF)	Removal	Je Line	eurie.
	## E	Yes No								- Northean
BASER	1833		V. A	12 Cell R	6	300	145	12	1	1
i		1	1					-	++	-
- 1 . i			J					1		-
urae of Registered		IN NO.	Vinute Hauter	Cubic Yeads of Waste	Name of Regist		20			
of date.	ion Waste		594	2		1.04	P.A .			1
J 63/01/	Bellower.	AM		Disposal Date	City, State	724	Berg	Pa	•	
y, State			water a sure a su				1 19.45	-	-	-
	Tito -	100		Signature	-		Dati	1-13		1

Isla of Notifical	igafü		LIAC 8:50 and 12:	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	DEC	I V E	
Igency Natified	: Type Neikieskia	Bircet Ad	these D-	-0	m		7/
DEPA	A minist	-	S E/S	118	9 6000	5 2012 -	世
i dier 2 dol	CI Am Lied Amandamoni CI Emergency	= GIL	eentica	100	Toloutes "		4
DON DOA	justification) D Gameilation		. GARY		-	M	
	: .	FACILIT	ly beforetation	Type of Facili	y (4)	L	
lane of Public	Where Abalement is Tal	Lag 1		CI School (IC-	2)		
Street Address		to Your Are		U Subchaffie G Other (i.e., homes, etc	r 6 (Cither than K-12) spicety & commercial (c)	ings,	
3lly (5)	Attentic C		-	Square Feet 7500	3	70	
County (6)	2 - 2	Gounty C	ods (7) (STATE USE	Gurrent Use (- Rendent		
Vario of Blank	Att /A-A-T/C mbg Flam Hand by Buildin		Name of Abates	ment Gusinercity	(9)		-
(5)		• • •		E LLE			-
Street Address			City, State, Zip		elingten i		-
City, State, Zip	Gode		DE	TANCO	NJ 280.	-	_ .
Project Manage	or for Manifolists From	Telephone No.	Telephone No.	40971	0107		
Start Date (10)		Itried Completion Date (11) =		Monitor *			Passocial II
7-17	ius During Ababamana (Ch	-3/-/2	Street Address		-	1	
1746. 1944. 4847	od Vacatest During Enlire I Parlonned Otthins of North	Period of Alsolument	City, State, Zip	Gode	1-		
Ø Other−ilss	Check all that upohy)	_		e	Negatiro Piasano		-
Q23 <i>s</i> for25	頭;	C) Remov	edate C Ellei	-Endosus pång Procedus		25	Performance
D 2 160 sfor 2	250 5		Diffien	-Exempted () et	di Non-Fabile Proces	Abetome Type	ent
	Location of	is Location Nonnally Used-Solaly by	Description	- d	- Annual Control of the Control of t		-
Asheston-	Containing Material (AGM TO SE ABATED) Maintenancel Gustodial	Asbestos Contohing II fi.e., Treimel system surfacing, VA	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	Amount (Rectly SFor LF)	Encopsulate Repair Removal	Enclos
	IN Facility (13)	Stall? (12)	other mispellin	10068)		ulate	CANT
· ·		Yes No MA	ACM GO	1100	24001	111	H
· 04	10/2		1965 - 176		-		
					<u> </u>		H
Name of Regis	tered Waste Hatter	BLIDEP Wants Has	tion Cubia Yards of Vilasia	1	istered Lendill	- Constitution of the said	
	- Romason	17362	Elispezal Bata	City, State		1	-
Ū	· Ballanan		-TBD	011/2 11/20	tellyhoun	2	
City, State			Signature	1	Da	1-12	l
City, State Completed by	Titlo	· VP.	7/104	es)		2 km	1

Part Part	NR-13- 21	CIII. CALL CARCAS	- 554 Am all W	en Jersey	> 1	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Marine Marine San	
Contraction of the	CX X		Pulsuant to RIA	CHARLEST STREET, STREE	4504		1	
	1-22	-			and the second s	E 6 E	WEIN	7
	Dale of Notification	offs market		Emis Quemen Contracto	to Tec 18			le feet or
The same		Type Wellfleetfore	Street Addition	a Cito	1-11	JUL A	2012	
Section 2	Agency Notified			155	12/30	OOL	2012	11
MINISTER	O EPA	G Angladed	City, Shife, Z	p Gode	HEW WI	GOD STANCOM	DOL 0	
STANKED .	DECL	Araendmont \$ 10 Edwygency (actad	Neme of Con	inite Lin	18.4	HODEOTO SCI	NUL &	
AUTHORITA	D DOH	justilication) O Cancallation		C/ft	24		Application of the regard or	
HINENEH	1			AFORMATION	Type of Facility (9		or_and
Kiristin	Name of Paulity	Mero Abelianientis Taking Fi	200 (3)		Di Sahari (K. 17)			100000
Mary Committee	Street Address	The state of the s			O Subchapter 5	Other than K-12) ete & commercial	ongs.	ALL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1
-		5 N' Indian A	ne_		homes etc.)	Sof Floors	12 ASS	
MARKET IN	SULL PR		- •	•	390	2	70	-
Accessed to	The second secon	Alboute City	County Code	(7) (STATE USE	Current Use (Pris	e E being domottel		
A contribution	County (6)	Atlantic	OHLA)		10	eschent]	COMPOSITION AND
Contract.		ng Firm Hired by Building Com	er ASCH No.	Manual of April 2	ment Contractor (3) bE LLC			-
400000000000000000000000000000000000000	Street Address	-		I Street Address		Inder .	5/2	-00
Che Chen	Susst Middes	-		CBy, State, Ze	9.3.	6	74	1
Parcellett L	City, State, Zip C	eds		- De	TANCO 1	UJ 080	5	- 100
2000	Project Manager	for Monitoring Farm	Telephone No.	Telephone No.		Licensa No.	- Standard	Sharanse Sharanse
400.000			- Scripfellon Date (11) = *.	Neme of OSH	Adonthor	-1.	, ,	g= -
*	Start Data (10)-		3/:-/2_	-				-
	Occupancy Statu	s During Abelament (Check of	dy one)	About Address		•	· ·	and a second
	C Facility Closed	Meason During Hallsto Pedad stamed Cutchie of Homesi Feb	of Abstance	City, State, Zip	Goda	Unana de la composição de		-
	# C Other—Descri	pland -	any cases	1				
	推	beck all that apply)	G Research		Confahment with N	egativo Presento	- Approved to	-
-	0 2 3 sfor 2 3 H 0 2 160 sfor 2 2	eo s	E Demolitan	11 226	rebag Procedure -Exempted (*) and l	ion-Films Proces		
		1 -	Is Location .	- 101.12 delibrario - 1000	doughout		Abstement Type	AND
	and the state of t	Location of	Mornally Used-Solsty by	Description	ref	Amount	- 1	
	Asbestos-O	onteining Material (ACM) O SE ABATED		bestos Containing f i.o., Germal cysloti	PER PERSONAL STATES	(Specify SFortF)	Erwingure Encapsulnto Repair Ramoval	
	- 1	IN Facility (12)	Stail? (12)	suiscing, W dises miscella	nestil)	ent no inch	- January Suns	
	-		Yes No NA	:-				ľ
	604	grele otherwise		-eta c	AUTIC .	3.000	444	
		i						
		<u> </u>		****				i
-	Name of Register	red Waste Hatter	IN NO.	Cubic Yards of	Name of Register	red Landill		1
	TI	Zobinskin Waste	17362			I PA		
	City, State	Edwaren Waste	115	Disposal Data	City, State	Tollyton	DA.	
	Completed by ,	mellinger 1	70	Signalus A	1/	IB	2-12	Ī
	ot Hi	11	/P	1 .			4/5	
	ASB-41	4 Doe	of the this form is achester		datimica.	-		_
Contract of the				<u>.</u>				
out the same of	STATE OF THE PARTY	- V						1.
chandlett.	- Marie and Aller							
STATE OF STREET	C-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2							
-								

de of Molification (102-1-12	Name of E	ollains Censul Operate	EARTH	A E C I	IVE	F
ency Notified :	Type Nethication	Sirest Add	155 · 155	2750		0.0010	
EPA DEF DGL	C Antaldad Amendment		In Code GARRI	i Autold	05 0823	6 2012	F
DOM :	O Bongency (and justification) O Cancallation	Maron of C	GANY		Testeria de la constitución de l		7
DCA :		The second secon	YEFORMATION	Type of Facilit	w (A)	HOUSE AND	+
ane of Facility With	ero Abalaniant is Taking	Place (ii)		D School (NC-1	2)	Marian many on	
neet Address	150 Mnosla	not Also	Section of the sectio	U Sebchapter C Cthar (i.e. r fromes, etc	r 8 (Other tiam K-12) vivate & commercial E	Ings.	-
by (S)		1/4	- ;	Soutann Front	Sof Fhors	9_Ags .	-
(6) .	whe City		der (7) (STATE USE	Current Vas (Prior if being demolish	-	7
- 1	P4 . T3 Pt . 10 . 21 . 20 .	ONLY)	Numer of Aleste	gneat Gustrauter	- Resident		-
me of Mindowy	Firm Hirad by Etalding O	initial Agreement	Ann V	BE LLO		PROGRAMMA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	
rest Address	-			212 00	elingter 1	2	1
ly, State, Zip Godi	3			IMPRED	NJ 080;		_ -
ojact Manager for	Monitoring Farm	Telephone No.	Telephone No.		License No.		an female and the
ent Date (10)-	- 4 Scheduler	Gonpletton Data (11) :	The same of the sa	distribut "	5 2 2 3	,	1. 20
-7-17-1	home Abalament (Clusch	3//2	Street Address		•		7
	ecated During Entire Penisonal Conteins of Normal I	er er Albertannik	Gay, State, Zip	Gode			-
cope of Wask (Che ≥3 efor ≥ SII) ≥ 160 ef or ≥ 260	ekali matapoh)	☐ Ramora ☐ Osmolii	fiets CI fills	-Endosure solon Procedure	Negative Pressure	¥	
100000	-	In Location	T MOI	MERCHANNA PER	l Non-Friable Proceds	Abataman Type	
Ashestos Cont	collect of sining Material (ACM) IE ARATED I Facility (13)	Normally	Description Astrostos Containing & (i.e., Treimel system suntaine, VA other miscetter	lainiei (ACM) 5 inseleijon, 7, 47	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Repair Remair	Enclosur
-		Yes No MA	. : :-				-
<u> </u>	2	- 1/-	Root Mes	A.Balan.	/2.000	1111	
					•		-
une of Registered	Veneta Hastins	Barrier Whate Hauli ID Mo. 17 394	Or Cubic Years of Visaste	Namo of Fragi	Let Pa.	<u></u>	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot
by, State	Bellnuhille	L 1/3/4	Disposed Data -713 /	City_States	Tollyter	fir.	-
In-C	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	/p .	Signature	1	Dal	1-12	
	7611 1	1	he licensure examples	1 4		parameter contestances	š

Date of Notification (1) 6/28/12					of Building	Owner/Ope	erator	(2) IN E	C	FIT	E	TE	77	4
Agencies Notified X EPA DEP DOL	Type Notification Initial	t#including		3 Nor City, St Madis	Address man Circ ate, Zip Co son, NJ (of Contact	ode 07940				5 2	J.		No. of the last of	Military Community
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation) n			Souness			·AS	BUST	elenhone I	nber	1		desert tark
Name of Facility When House Street Address 3 Norman Circle	e Ab at ement is Takii	ng Place (3)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION	1.	Type of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	12) 8 (Otl	ner than K	2)		. hom	nes
City (5) Madison		400						etc.) Square Feet N/A		of Floors	T	Bldg.		
County (6) Morris					Code (7) USE ONLY,)		Current Use (Pri House	or if be	eing demo	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Fli N/A	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASC	M No.			of Abatement Cor Abatement, In		г (9)				
Street Address						0.695		Address osengren Aver	nue					
City, State, Zip Code								ate, Zip Code va, NJ 07512	*					
	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm							one No. 345-8685		License #0067	j.			
Start Date (10) 7/11/12			mpletion	Date (11)	111999		of OSHA Monitor Abatement, In	C.						
Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire med Outside of Norr	Period of Al	ater	ment s		1 C	ity, St	Address osengren Aver ate, Zip Code va, NJ 07512	nue					
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	All That Apply)	De	nova				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edure		essu e Pro	cedur Abate	emen	t
Locatic Asbestos-Containin <u>TO BE Al</u> In Fac (13	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Used Main Custo	tena	ely by nce/	Asbest (i.e.	Descri tos Contain thermal sys surfacing other miso	ing Ma stems	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			7011U11U	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			val	Ŧ	ulate	ure
crawl s	pace		X		22	duct ins	sulati	on	3	0 SF	X			
				IJDEP W lauler ID 00675		Cubic Yar of Waste TBD	ds	Name of F Waste M			PA			
City, State Totowa, NJ			1			Disposal D	Date	City, State Tullytow		\				
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin	Ma	nager		Signa	ature	Jeune B. M.	J Wee	1 E	3/12					

Date of Notification (1) 6/28/12		T		Building (Owner/Operat	or (2)			GE	W	E	F	
	otification		Street Ad 26 Var	ddress n Ness A	ve			ſ	appoint appoint	201	<i>r</i>)		
DEP DOL A	mended mendment #			te, Zip Coo ld, NJ 07			3 1			7111		1	
Ŭ DOH ☐ ju	mergency (including stification) ancellation		Name of Brian V	Contact Nolliver			Notice of the second of the se	Te	lephone N	iber	G.	erii Aterasione	upies
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Taking Place (3)		FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATION	Тур	pe of Facility (4		s-1,5446-3450	E STA	lionali.	grafia est	usent.
Street Address 45 Van Tess Avenue		W				×	School (K-12 Subchapter to Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Oth) Il buil	dings,	hom	es,
City (5) Fairfield	The state of the s					Squ N/A	uare Feet	# o	f Floors A		Bldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Essex			County C (STATE U	Code (7) USE ONLY)			rent Use (Prio ouse	r if be	ing demol	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by N/A	y Building Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.	D&	S Aba	batement Cont atement, Inc		(9)			14655-4	
Street Address					11		ngren Aven	ue					
City, State, Zip Code					Tot	owa,	Zip Code NJ 07512						
Project Manager for Monitoring F			Telephor		973	00.75770016500000	-8685		#0067).			
Start Date (10) 7/09/12	7/10/12		npletion [Date (11)	D&	S Aba	SHA Monitor atement, Inc	3 .					
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated Duri Abatement Performed Outsi	ng Entire Period of A	batem	nent		11		ress ngren Aven Zip Code	ue					
Scope of Work (Check All That A							NJ 07512						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ Re	enova emolit	500 TO 12 TO 1			× N	full Containment Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Mon-Exempted	edure		essu e Pro		e	
Location of	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_ocati	7.00		Dogoriptic			17			Abate		t
Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair Custo	(12)	nce/ Staff?		Description See Containing Thermal system Surfacing, Volume other miscell	Materi ms insu /AT, or	ulation,	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basement	Yes	No X	N/A	-	pipe insul	ation		3	5 LF	x		···	
garage		X		pi	pe fitting in	sulati	on		3	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Haule		I NI	JDEP Wa	neto	Cubic Yards		I New 70	a a ! - ?					
D&S Abatement, Inc.		H	auler ID N 00675		of Waste TBD		Name of R Waste M			PA			
City, State Totowa, NJ			SK .		Disposal Dat TBD	te	City, State Tullytown		4	-0.74 (6)			
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin	t Ma	nager		Signatu		no Rollie	ell,	I E	8/12	2			

MU 38692

Date of Notification (1) 6/28/12			of Building		Operator	(2)		31		-		15	7		-		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address rry Lane				H	ii.	-00	E	6 2	2		/ -	
EPA DEP DOL DOL			-	City, Sta Marlbo	ate, Zip Corough,	ode	152			L	ASBI	LIC	S CONTA	& nber			
DCA	justification) Cancellation			John S	Souness		12				•		ernone i	IIDei			÷
Name of Facility Where House Street Address 25 Terry Drive	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)		FACI	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ION	Ty	Sub	nool (K-12) oter 8		er than k	2) al bui	ldings	hom	es
City (5) Morristown								-	etc. uare F)			f Floors	T 1	Bldg. /		
County (6) (A)		,		County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)			rrent l	Jse (Prior i	if bei	ng demo	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	И No.		Name D&S					ector	(9)		i i		
Street Address							Street 11 R	ose	ngre		venu	е					1.9
City, State, Zip Code							City, S Toto		100		2						
Project Manager for Mo			Telepho			Teleph 973-			5			License #0067	0.				
Start Date (10) 7/09/12	Scheduled 7/10/12		npletion	Date (11)	V	Name D&S					5997/2						
Cocupancy Status During Facility Closed/Var Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire F	eriod of Ab	aten	nent			Street 11 R	ose tate,	ngre Zip C	ode		e					
Scope of Work (Check							Toto	wa,	NJ ()/51	2						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		promong	nova molit	ition tion			×	1	∕lini-E Slovet	nclos pag F	ure roced	lure	Negativ	ressu		re.	
		Is L										<u> </u>	21101171		Abat	emen pe	t
Asbestos-Containin TO BE AF In Fac	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes					tos Cont thermal surfac		Mater s ins T, or	ulation			(8	mount specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
crawl space	& garage		X			duct	insulat	tion		-		2	5 SF	X			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler	11.	TN	JDEP W	laste.	Cubic	Yards		IN	ame	of Red	nieto	red Lanc		<u> </u>		
D&S Abatement, In	H	auler ID	No.	of Was							gement	PA					
City, State Totowa, NJ					iv d	Dispos TBD	al Date	7		ity, S ullyt	tate own,	PA					
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin	Ма	ınager		S	ignature	10.2	nin i	R	Mine	u		e 28/12	2				

Date of Notification (1) 7–3–12			T	Name of Pri	Building oncetor	Owner/O	perator ologi	(2) .cal Semi	Far		TE			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		+	Street A					1	4 4 1 4 10 10 10 10 10		-11	1111	
V	译 Initial			64	Merce	r Stre	eet			: G	X112		7	
BH EPA □ DEP	☐ Amended			City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de			Al .	- 1		1		1
₩ DOL	Amendment Emergency				ncetor	n, NJ	085	46						1
哲 DOH	justification)	(miciaamy			Contact				a Shie	elephone	mber	•		-
□ DCA -	☐ Cancellation				man Ma			<u> </u>	4	wa-	E5.300	1000000		
Name of Facility Where A Princeton Theo					LITY INFO			Type of Facil	6 101	\ 63	S.Evairran		a!	ostani i ri
Street Address Farber Road ar	nd Loetsche	r Plac	e					∆ Other (i etc.)	pter 8 (Ot e. private	& comm	2) ial buil			es,
City (5) Princeton								Square Feet 120,000		of Floors		8ldg. / 60	\ge yrs.	
County (6) Mercer				County ((STATE (Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Current Use apartme	ent co	mplex	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm				ASCN	l No.			of Abatement						
Harvard Enviro	onmental, I	nc.				111111111111111111111111111111111111111	-	mouth Er	viron	menta	Co.,	Inc	•	
Street Address 760 Pulaski Hi	iahway							Address B Haws Av	ronuo					
								tate, Zip Code						
City, State, Zip Code Bear, DE 1970							Nor	ristown,			-		1	
Project Manager for Mon Duane Reese	itoring Firm		3		26–233	3	610	one No. 1–239–992	2000	Licens 0(98			
Start Date (10) 7–23–12		Schedule		npletion (9/28/1				of OSHA Mon mouth Er		menta	Co.,	Inc		
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)					Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire ed Outside of Norn	Period of A	batem	nent				Haws Av						
☐ Other - Describe: _							Nor	ristown,	PA 1	9401				
Scope of Work (Check A	ll That Apply)													
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐X ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		□ R □x D	enova emolit					Mini-Enclo	sure ⊃rocedure		Pressu		re	
		Т.						TYON CAON	T	110111			ement	
1 6		100	Locati Iormal			Dae	cription	of					ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing			d Sole			tos Conta	aining M	laterial (ACM)		Amount	-		щ	m
TO BE ABA	ATED		odial S		(i.e.		systems ing, VA	s insulation, T. or		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	cap	nclo
(13)	ity		(12)			other m				10.	oval	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									ē	
1st & 2nd floo	ors		Х		drywa	all jo	oint	compound		,000 5	X			
exterior			X		roof:	ing				,200 :	Х			
exterior			х		windo	ow cai	ılk			,500 \$	X			
1st floor			х		floor	r adhe	esive			,000 \$	·X			
Name of Registered Was Robinson Waste		JDEP W auler ID 17304	No.	of Was 8,00	te_	1 1	of Regis		L					
City, State Bellmawr, NJ						Disposi 9-28	al Date 3–12	City, S Mc	State rrisv	ille,				
Completed by James M. Kelly	ject	Mana	ıger	Si	gnature	1/1/2			ate -3–1	2				

05/2621

Date of Notification (1)				100000	Name	e of Buildin	g Ow	ner/Operator (2) 11	NEGE	1-1	7 [7		
	3 ,	12			Sa	Saint Stevens Parish						1				
Agencies Notified	PA EP CA (NJAC 5:16) HSS Initial				9	Street Address 97 Buckingham Avenue								IJ		
DEP DCA (NJAC 5:16) DHSS					City. Pe	City, State, Zip Code Perth Amboy, NJ 08861							1			
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	ion) ition			Name	of Contact Walte	er er			Telephone Nu	100	7	(memberile				
	1					CILITY IN	IFO	RMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Saint Stevens Rectory to Convent									Type of Facility	- 70.5						
Street Address 97 Buckingham Avenue									Other (i.e.,	tubchapter 8 (Other than K-1) Other (i.e., private & commer buildings, nomes, etc.)						
City (5) Perth Amboy									Square Feet 7500 sf	# of Floors		dg. A	-	rs		
County (6) Middlesex				Cou	nty Code (7)(ST/	ATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demo							
Name of Monitoring Firm		dina C	humas.	/O.V	LACCIA	NI-	LNG			to Conven						
TTI Environi			wner	(8)	ASCM	NO.			ent Contractor (9	50	me	nt C	ori	2		
				-	L		Finishing Touch Asbestos Abat Street Address						0.1			
Street Address 1253 North (Shurch S	t.						17 Thom	pson Stre	et						
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057								y, State, Zip Co Nest Lon		NJ 07764						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No.							1 -	ephone No.	272	License No.						
Mike Stocku Start Date (10)		Cahad	ulad C			0-8800	1	32-222-8	CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-CO-C	00040						
Start Date (10) 7 / 12 / 12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 7 / 31 / 12								me of OSHA IV 1/a	ionitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)							Str	eet Address								
☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe ☐ Time of Abatement:AMPM/AM							City, State, Zip Code									
Scope of Work (Check al											-	(1)80				
⊇3 sf or ≥3 lf Image: Representation of the properties							☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Proced				16 Vo 77					
Is Locat								LI HOU LAG				ateme	ent T	уре		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)				Norm	ally lely by	Acho	etae	Description of Containing Ma		Amount	R	ري	m	Пш		
TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)				Maintenance/				systems insula	ation, surfacing,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	ісар	Enclosure		
				(12			VAT, or other miscellaneous)			SF or LF)	l a		Encapsulate	ure ure		
· ·			Yes	No	N/A				(2)				Ф			
1st, 2nd & 3rd					×	AC C	eili	ng & Wal	Il Plaster	20,200 s	苎					
1st Floor,2nd and 3rd Floor					凶	Vat 8	Linoleum			755 sf	X					
Basement						TSI	TSI			185 LF						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Finishing Touch Asbestos NJDEP Waste Haule 2058							Cut	oic Yards of ste 30 cy	Name of Regi	stered Landfill VS Landfill	N	lort	h			
City, State Oceanport, N	J 07757-	-040	0					oosal Date /3/12	City, State Morrisvi							
Completed By (Print or Ty		Title					_	Signature			3	-				
Joseph P. M			F	^o re	sider	nt		in the same	J. Jr	1/10		2				

D 6 N . 627 45 (4)				Money	of Building Owner/Opera	An = (%)	7 3 6		₩-	12	-	7		
Date of Notification (1)										Manuscript of				
Agency Notified Type Notification					MS. BAZZINI Street Address						1	1		
					26 SECOND ST									
D EPA	D Amended		-	City, S				-						
D DEP Z DOL	Amendment#		1	D	JUDIT.	S CONT	DU1.	D.	-1					
Z DOH	D Emergency (included in the state of the st	ling		Name	of Contact ·		Telephone	nbenne						
D DCA	O Cancellation			145		_								
				-	LITY INFORMATION	¥-1					A. C. S.			
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (3)			•	Type of Facility	(4)		-		-			
MS. P	BAZZINI					☐ School (K-1)	21							
Street Address	The state of the s					☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than I	2)						
26 SECOND ST						homes, etc.	al build	ngs,						
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors		J. Age		2000			
Daywo	JT.					2300	2		15	3	3			
County (6)				County	Code (7) (STATE USE		vior if being de	lished)		-				
Ball	CEN			ONLY)			5100m	£						
	rm Hired by Building Own	ner /	ASCM	No.	Name of Abar	ement Contractor (9)							
(8)					Best I	nc								
Street Address				,	Street Addres						-			
},				3.4	450 Soi	ith River	th River St							
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zi					-				
					Hacker	nsack , N	.J. 076	L			`			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephor					Telephone No	ephone No. License No.			-	-				
3	. 19				201-329	7444 .	0	388						
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C			to (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor		-						
7/17/1		18/1	12	310000000	Omega I	Environme	ntal Se	rice	S	-				
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Check or	aly one)			Street Addres									
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire Period	of Abate	ement		280 Huy									
O Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Normal Far	ility Hou	ns	···	City, State, Zi		1 17 7	076	0.0					
-	TAM TO SPM			***********	South	Hackensa	CK , N.J	076	00					
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)				DR	ill Containment with	Negative Pre	re						
12 ≥ 3 st or ≥ 3 lf						-ti Mini-Enclosure								
□ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				u Den		-ta Glovebag Procedure U Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable			e cedure					
ls Loc												teinent		
Nom								-	1 y	уре				
Location of Used (Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Waint					Description Asbestos Containing		Amor				m	-		
TO BE ABATED Cust IN Facility Sta				at	(i.e., thermal system	ms insulation,	(Spec		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
				~	surfacing, V		SP OF	1	1018	pair	lns(nsc		
		-	(12)						-		6	0		
· ·		Yes	No	N/A					+	\dashv				
BASEME			70	THERMAL INSU	147100	95	-F	×						
												_		
								14						
Name of Registered W	laste Hauler			Vaste F		f Name of Regi	stered Landfill							
Best Remov	val Inc		No 71(20	Waste 2/2 C	DINA	ER LANG	LAA	JAG	41	Å			
City, State		1 1	- \ T(J J	Disposal Date	City State		24 17		,	-	-		
Hackensacl	k NT I				7/18/12	NEW B	30GLA	A.	7-	14	- 2	1_		
Completed by	K , N.J.				Signature	NEWB	- Cort	Date	1	- 1				
		mata	. ~		1	Toioron	9	7	1/2	11	2			
J.Maiorano	o Esti	шасс) L	-		1					-	-		